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Individual Top Times  Standard at least: B

2025 SE BSL Cranberry Classic  07-Nov-25 to 09-Nov-25 Yards

Streamline & Sprint Human Perf [S&S-SE]

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

Karlye Berck  (15)  F  

   27.15 Y A F 50 Free

 2:07.51 Y A F 200 Free

 5:51.62 Y BB F 500 Free

 1:01.65 Y SEA F 100 Fly

Isabella Bitago  (18)  F  

   27.27 Y BB F 50 Free

   58.99 Y BB F 100 Free

 5:41.35 Y BB F 500 Free

 1:18.42 Y BB F 100 Breast

 1:06.28 Y BB F 100 Fly

 2:29.88 Y BB F 200 IM

Lucas Davis  (15)  M  

   59.83 Y B F 100 Free

Jordan Phillips  (17)  M  

   24.13 Y BB F 50 Free

   52.77 Y BB F 100 Free

   59.57 Y BB F 100 Back

   59.31 Y BB F 100 Fly

Withers Poellnitz  (9)  M  

   46.77 Y B F 50 Back

Robert Poellnitz  (9)  M  

   35.10 Y B F 50 Free

Adhigana Sastrawan  (13)  M  

   29.22 Y B F 50 Free

James Segrest  (17)  M  

   25.97 Y B F 50 Free

 1:02.71 Y B F 100 Fly

Annalise Vercher  (15)  F  

   31.16 Y B F 50 Free

 1:07.96 Y B F 100 Free

Wrilen Webb  (17)  M  

   27.51 Y B F 50 Free

Claire Wetta  (11)  F  

   29.05 Y A F 50 Free

 1:05.28 Y BB F 100 Free

 2:25.67 Y BB F 200 Free

 1:16.25 Y BB F 100 Back

   32.47 Y BB F 50 Fly

 1:14.13 Y BB F 100 Fly

Time Standards Achieved!!!
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Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: S&S

2025 SE BSL Cranberry Classic  07-Nov-25 to 09-Nov-25 Yards

Location: Birmingham Crossplex
Streamline & Sprint Human Perf [S&S-SE]

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Karlye Berck  (15)  F  

  --- -0.03#  19 19Female  50 Free 27.15Y A F

13 -0.01#  27 6Female  100 Fly 1:01.65Y SEA F

2 -1.43#  35 15Female  200 Free 2:07.51Y A F

  --- ---#  39   ---Female  100 Free     58.77Y DQ F

  --- 1.65#  53 19Female  500 Free 5:51.62Y BB F

Isabella Bitago  (18)  F  

  --- 5.27#  15 17Female  200 IM 2:29.88Y BB F

  --- -0.16#  19 22Female  50 Free 27.27Y BB F

5 1.46#  27 12Female  100 Fly 1:06.28Y BB F

  --- ---#  35   ---Female  200 Free NS F

  --- -0.55#  39 20Female  100 Free 58.99Y BB F

3 -0.12#  47 14Female  100 Breast 1:18.42Y BB F

6 -8.19#  53 11Female  500 Free 5:41.35Y BB F

Parker Cade  (6)  M  

16 -0.12#   4A 3Male 8 & Under 25 Back 27.85Y F

15 0.10#   6A 4Male 8 & Under 25 Breast 41.72Y F

15 0.04#   8A 4Male 8 & Under 25 Free 25.92Y F

Lucas Davis  (14)  M  

  --- -0.12#  40 39Male  100 Free 59.83Y BB F

  --- -2.11#  48 36Male  100 Breast 1:22.62Y F

  --- -1.00#  52 46Male  100 Back 1:18.51Y F

Wilson Geiger  (6)  M  

  --- ---   #   2A   ---Male 8 & Under 25 Fly     34.88Y DQ F

11 -0.83#   4A 8Male 8 & Under 25 Back 41.96Y F

  --- ---#   6A   ---Male 8 & Under 25 Breast     56.60Y DQ F

9 -1.31#   8A 9Male 8 & Under 25 Free 34.73Y F

Ruby Hughes  (7)  F  

7 -0.77#   3A 10Female 8 & Under 25 Back 28.77Y F

  --- ---#   5A   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Breast     37.31Y DQ F

6 -0.18#   7A 11Female 8 & Under 25 Free 25.24Y F

Lindsay Keen  (38)  F  

  --- -1.51#  15 27Female  200 IM 2:44.75Y F

11 ---#  31 8Female  200 Breast 2:57.86Y F

John Kupstas  (40)  M  

15 ---   #  12 4Male  1000 Free 12:35.38Y F

Marion Kupstas  (7)  F  

6 1.76#   3A 11Female 8 & Under 25 Back 29.53Y F

1 2.25#   7A 16Female 8 & Under 25 Free 28.23Y F

Alice LeJeune  (16)  F  

  --- ---   #  19   ---Female  50 Free NS F

S&S Team Results
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Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: S&S

2025 SE BSL Cranberry Classic  07-Nov-25 to 09-Nov-25 Yards

Location: Birmingham Crossplex
Streamline & Sprint Human Perf [S&S-SE]

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Avalyn Mink  (11)  F  

11 ---   #   1C 8Female  11-12 25 Fly 22.75Y F

9 ---   #   3C 9Female  11-12 25 Back 25.20Y F

13 ---   #   5C 6Female  11-12 25 Breast 30.88Y F

6 ---   #   7C 11Female  11-12 25 Free 21.10Y F

Annie Orman  (5)  F  

  --- -1.08#   3A 17Female 8 & Under 25 Back 44.29Y F

  --- 1.19#   7A 19Female 8 & Under 25 Free 41.90Y F

Ella Gray Orman  (7)  F  

6 0.83#   1A 11Female 8 & Under 25 Fly 27.47Y F

11 0.73#   3A 8Female 8 & Under 25 Back 24.64Y F

11 -8.26#   5A 8Female 8 & Under 25 Breast 31.35Y F

7 1.23#   7A 10Female 8 & Under 25 Free 23.35Y F

11 ---#  13A 8Female 8 & Under 100 IM 2:08.95Y F

5 -1.21#  17A 12Female 8 & Under 50 Free 52.12Y F

Jordan Phillips  (17)  M  

4 0.43#  20 13Male  50 Free 24.13Y BB F

5 -0.05#  28 12Male  100 Fly 59.31Y BB F

6 -0.61#  40 11Male  100 Free 52.77Y BB F

9 -0.97#  52 9Male  100 Back 59.57Y BB F

Robert Poellnitz  (9)  M  

6 ---   #  18B 11Male  9-10 50 Free 35.10Y B F

  --- ---   #  22B   ---Male  9-10 50 Back NS F

  --- ---   #  30B   ---Male  9-10 50 Breast NS F

Withers Poellnitz  (9)  M  

  --- ---   #  18B   ---Male  9-10 50 Free NS F

3 ---   #  22B 14Male  9-10 50 Back 46.77Y B F

7 ---   #  30B 10Male  9-10 50 Breast 58.41Y F

Lainey Quint  (8)  F  

  --- ---   #   1A   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Fly     39.78Y DQ F

  --- ---   #   3A   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Back NS F

  --- 5.15#   7A 17Female 8 & Under 25 Free 33.05Y F

Elaine Quint  (8)  F  

  --- ---   #   1A   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Fly NS F

1 ---   #   3A 16Female 8 & Under 25 Back 37.89Y F

  --- ---   #   7A   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Free NS F

Timothy Quint  (6)  M  

  --- ---   #   2A   ---Male 8 & Under 25 Fly DQ F

12 ---   #   4A 7Male 8 & Under 25 Back 41.75Y F

12 0.16#   8A 7Male 8 & Under 25 Free 33.58Y F

S&S Team Results
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Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: S&S

2025 SE BSL Cranberry Classic  07-Nov-25 to 09-Nov-25 Yards

Location: Birmingham Crossplex
Streamline & Sprint Human Perf [S&S-SE]

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Mila Rance  (6)  F  

  --- ---   #   1A   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Fly NS F

  --- ---   #   3A   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Back NS F

  --- ---   #   5A   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Breast NS F

  --- ---   #   7A   ---Female 8 & Under 25 Free NS F

  --- ---   #  13A   ---Female 8 & Under 100 IM NS F

  --- ---   #  17A   ---Female 8 & Under 50 Free NS F

Senia Robayna  (13)  F  

  --- -1.40#  39 60Female  100 Free 1:21.81Y F

  --- ---#  47   ---Female  100 Breast NS F

  --- ---#  51   ---Female  100 Back NS F

Phoebe-Grey Robinson  (11)  F  

  --- ---   #  13C 20Female  11-12 100 IM 1:31.83Y F

  --- -0.02#  17C 24Female  11-12 50 Free 34.69Y F

1 -2.92#  21C 16Female  11-12 50 Back 39.11Y F

  --- ---#  37C 32Female  11-12 100 Free 1:20.65Y F

4 ---#  45C 13Female  11-12 100 Breast 1:44.44Y F

  --- ---#  49C 25Female  11-12 100 Back 1:34.05Y F

Adhigana Sastrawan  (13)  M  

  --- -0.72#  20 53Male  50 Free 29.22Y B F

  --- ---#  24 26Male  200 Back 2:51.84Y F

  --- -3.86#  40 51Male  100 Free 1:05.05Y F

  --- 0.43#  48 37Male  100 Breast 1:22.81Y F

  --- -1.97#  52 45Male  100 Back 1:18.06Y F

Naomi Segars  (11)  F  

13 -0.42#   1C 6Female  11-12 25 Fly 17.90Y F

15 ---#   3C 4Female  11-12 25 Back 19.49Y F

13 -16.56#   7C 6Female  11-12 25 Free 15.97Y F

  --- 5.55#  13C 31Female  11-12 100 IM 1:42.80Y F

  --- ---   #  17C 35Female  11-12 50 Free 36.97Y F

  --- 0.17#  29C 18Female  11-12 50 Breast 49.69Y F

James Segrest  (17)  M  

  --- 1.53#  20 31Male  50 Free 25.97Y B F

  --- 2.13#  28 21Male  100 Fly 1:02.71Y B F

Matthew Segrest  (11)  M  

  --- -3.55#  14C 20Male  11-12 100 IM 1:37.02Y F

  --- 1.34#  18C 23Male  11-12 50 Free 35.87Y F

3 -3.32#  22C 14Male  11-12 50 Back 41.07Y F

  --- ---#  30C   ---Male  11-12 50 Breast NS F

Ann Agnes Still  (8)  F  

17 0.99#   1A 2Female 8 & Under 25 Fly 19.53Y F

14 0.09#   3A 5Female 8 & Under 25 Back 21.75Y F

16 -1.17#   5A 3Female 8 & Under 25 Breast 24.72Y F

16.5 0.32#   7A 2Female 8 & Under 25 Free 17.52Y F
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Individual  Meet  Results - Standard: S&S

2025 SE BSL Cranberry Classic  07-Nov-25 to 09-Nov-25 Yards

Location: Birmingham Crossplex
Streamline & Sprint Human Perf [S&S-SE]

PointsPlaceEventTime F/P/S Improv

Annalise Vercher  (14)  F  

  --- ---   #  19 38Female  50 Free 31.16Y B F

  --- 0.17#  23 21Female  200 Back 2:48.20Y F

  --- -0.82#  39 46Female  100 Free 1:07.96Y B F

  --- 6.55#  47 31Female  100 Breast 1:37.45Y F

  --- -2.06#  51 29Female  100 Back 1:16.03Y B F

Wrilen Webb  (17)  M  

  --- 0.09#  20 43Male  50 Free 27.51Y B F

2 -5.48#  32 15Male  200 Breast 2:43.97Y F

  --- -11.95#  36 27Male  200 Free 2:13.77Y F

Claire Wetta  (11)  F  

13 -0.53#  17C 6Female  11-12 50 Free 29.05Y A F

9 -2.91#  25C 9Female  11-12 100 Fly 1:14.13Y BB F

11 -4.30#  33C 8Female  11-12 200 Free 2:25.67Y BB F

4 0.15#  37C 13Female  11-12 100 Free 1:05.28Y BB F

11 -0.33#  41C 8Female  11-12 50 Fly 32.47Y BB F

4 0.81#  49C 13Female  11-12 100 Back 1:16.25Y BB F

Megan Wetta  (14)  F  

  --- ---   #  39   ---Female  100 Free NS F

S&S Team Results
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2025 SE BSL Cranberry Classic - 11/7/2025 to 11/9/2025

Results

Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 8Lin, Nina1 17.32  20
S&S-SE 8Still, Ann Agnes2 19.53  17
BSL-SE 7Rowell, Carter3 19.68  16
BST-SE 6Williams, Nicole L4 19.78  15
UN-SE 7Hall, Olivia5 20.68  14
MCAL-SE 8Nguyen, Olivia A6 21.71  13
BST-SE 6Sewell, Trysten J7 22.27  12
S&S-SE 7Mack, Wendy K8 22.52  11
SUNS-MS 7Armstrong, Mary Cole9 23.19  9
S&S-SE 7McCreless, Eloise10 24.34  7
S&S-SE 7Orman, Ella Gray11 27.47  6
SBY-SE 6Smith, Della C12 34.77  5
SBY-SE 8Lucas, Molly J13 36.27  4
S&S-SE 8Quint, Lainey--- DQ
BSL-SE 7Silva, Fatima--- DQ
BSL-SE 7Schrader, Aubrey--- NS
S&S-SE 8Quint, Lainey--- NS
S&S-SE 6Rance, Mila--- NS
SBY-SE 8Wadhwa, Myra N--- NS

Event 1  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

S&S-SE 9Mack, Gretchen J1 19.72  20
SBY-SE 9Saghapour, Viana2 20.00  17
BSL-SE 9Cumptan, Carolina3 20.84  16
SUNS-MS 9Armstrong, Ellen Clark4 20.94  15
BSL-SE 10Rop, Destiny5 32.78  14
BSL-SE 10Rop, Destiny--- NS

Event 1  Girls 11-12 25 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 11Ni, Caroline1 13.91  20
MTS-SE 11Purifoy, Sahara T2 14.17  17
SUNS-MS 12Smallwood, Avery3 16.54  16
MCAL-SE 11Calvert, Maggie L4 17.43  15
SBY-SE 12Davis, Harper J5 17.54  14
S&S-SE 11Segars, Naomi6 17.90  13
SBY-SE 11Lucas, Elizabeth A7 21.64  12
S&S-SE 11Mink, Ava8 22.75  11
BST-SE 12Milller, Maliha C9 24.42  9

Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MCAL-SE 8Bromley, Owen A1 21.61  20
BSL-SE 7Cope, Andrew2 28.07  17
BSL-SE 8Silva, Jose3 39.76  16
SBY-SE 7Goss, Gideon F--- DQ
S&S-SE 6Geiger, Price--- DQ
S&S-SE 6Quint, Timothy--- DQ

Event 2  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 10Edwards, Arlo D1 16.02  20
BSL-SE 10Collins, Becket2 19.65  17
MTS-SE 9Ni, Tyler M3 20.64  16
S&S-SE 9Green, Archer G--- DQ

Event 2  Boys 11-12 25 Yard Butterϐly
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-SE 12Vinson, Reese A1 13.66  20
MTS-SE 11Hodges, LB2 16.96  17
BSL-SE 12Velotas, Xander3 19.28  16

Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BST-SE 6Williams, Nicole L1 20.35  20
MTS-SE 8Lin, Nina2 20.75  17
BSL-SE 7Rowell, Carter3 20.92  16
MCAL-SE 8Nguyen, Olivia A4 21.26  15
S&S-SE 8Still, Ann Agnes5 21.75  14
SUNS-MS 7Armstrong, Mary Cole6 23.93  13
S&S-SE 7Mack, Wendy K7 24.07  12
S&S-SE 7Orman, Ella Gray8 24.64  11
S&S-SE 7McCreless, Eloise9 25.15  9
S&S-SE 7Hughes, Ruby10 28.77  7
S&S-SE 7Kupstas, Marion11 29.53  6
SBY-SE 6Callison, Catherine B12 30.16  5
SBY-SE 6Smith, Della C13 30.20  4
SBY-SE 8Lucas, Molly J14 32.34  3
SBY-SE 8Lindstrom, Annabel G15 33.09  2
S&S-SE 8Quint, Lainey16 37.89  1
S&S-SE 5Orman, Annie17 44.29
MCAL-SE 7Rajuri, Medha--- DQ
SBY-SE 7Sheedy, Sage T--- DQ
BSL-SE 7Silva, Fatima--- DQ
BSL-SE 7Schrader, Aubrey--- NS
S&S-SE 6Rance, Mila--- NS
S&S-SE 8Quint, Lainey--- NS
SBY-SE 8Wadhwa, Myra N--- NS

Event 3  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SBY-SE 9Saghapour, Viana1 20.88  20
BSL-SE 9Cumptan, Carolina2 22.07  17
SUNS-MS 9Collier, Madelyn B3 23.15  16
S&S-SE 9Mack, Gretchen J4 24.03  15
SBY-SE 10Sheedy, Ava L5 24.45  14
SBY-SE 9Leslie, Tabitha C6 28.56  13
BSL-SE 10Rop, Destiny7 29.01  12
BSL-SE 10Rop, Destiny--- NS

Event 3  Girls 11-12 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 11Ni, Caroline1 15.23  20
MTS-SE 11Purifoy, Sahara T2 15.58  17
SUNS-MS 12Smallwood, Avery3 17.86  16
S&S-SE 11Segars, Naomi4 19.49  15
SWAT-MS 11Peterson, Madee R5 19.78  14
MCAL-SE 11Calvert, Maggie L6 21.11  13
SBY-SE 11Lucas, Elizabeth A7 21.77  12
BST-SE 12Milller, Maliha C8 22.28  11
S&S-SE 11Mink, Ava9 25.20  9
SWAT-MS 11Hooper, Mara10 25.82  7
SBY-SE 11Poe, Londyn O--- DQ

Full Meet Results
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Results

Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MCAL-SE 8Bromley, Owen A1 24.09  20
SBY-SE 7Goss, Gideon F2 27.66  17
S&S-SE 6Cade, Parker3 27.85  16
MCAL-SE 8Gibbs, Abe W4 30.30  15
MCAL-SE 7Merinov, Zachary5 32.13  14
BSL-SE 7Cope, Andrew6 33.17  13
S&S-SE 6Quint, Timothy7 41.75  12
S&S-SE 6Geiger, Price8 41.96  11
BSL-SE 8Silva, Jose--- DQ

Event 4  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 10Edwards, Arlo D1 16.76  20
BSL-SE 10Collins, Becket2 20.95  17
MTS-SE 9Ni, Tyler M3 22.24  16
SBY-SE 10Guice, Jackson W4 24.92  15
BSL-SE 9Jones, Israel5 26.18  14
SBY-SE 9Coe, Oliver E6 37.43  13

Event 4  Boys 11-12 25 Yard Backstroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-SE 12Vinson, Reese A1 15.50  20
MTS-SE 11Hodges, LB2 19.28  17
LAKE-SE 12Kirkland, Samuel3 53.64  16
BSL-SE 12Velotas, Xander--- DQ

Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 8Lin, Nina1 21.19  20
BST-SE 6Sewell, Trysten J2 24.65  17
S&S-SE 8Still, Ann Agnes3 24.72  16
MCAL-SE 8Nguyen, Olivia A4 26.72  15
S&S-SE 7McCreless, Eloise5 27.43  14
S&S-SE 7Mack, Wendy K6 27.70  13
BSL-SE 7Rowell, Carter7 28.26  12
S&S-SE 7Orman, Ella Gray8 31.35  11
SBY-SE 8Lucas, Molly J9 43.84  9
SBY-SE 8Lindstrom, Annabel G10 50.11  7
SBY-SE 6Smith, Della C--- DQ
BSL-SE 7Silva, Fatima--- DQ
UN-SE 7Hall, Olivia--- DQ
S&S-SE 7Hughes, Ruby--- DQ
SBY-SE 6Callison, Catherine B--- DQ
BSL-SE 7Schrader, Aubrey--- NS
S&S-SE 6Rance, Mila--- NS
SBY-SE 8Wadhwa, Myra N--- NS

Event 5  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

S&S-SE 9Mack, Gretchen J1 24.38  20
SUNS-MS 9Armstrong, Ellen Clark2 25.25  17
SUNS-MS 9Collier, Madelyn B3 25.93  16
BSL-SE 10Rop, Destiny4 41.53  15
BSL-SE 9Cumptan, Carolina--- DQ
BSL-SE 10Rop, Destiny--- NS

Event 5  Girls 11-12 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 11Ni, Caroline1 16.90  20
MTS-SE 11Purifoy, Sahara T2 17.56  17
SBY-SE 12Davis, Harper J3 20.68  16
MCAL-SE 11Calvert, Maggie L4 22.47  15
SBY-SE 11Lucas, Elizabeth A5 22.66  14
S&S-SE 11Mink, Ava6 30.88  13

Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MCAL-SE 8Bromley, Owen A1 28.37  20
BSL-SE 7Cope, Andrew2 28.74  17
MCAL-SE 8Gibbs, Abe W3 35.24  16
S&S-SE 6Cade, Parker4 41.72  15
SBY-SE 7Goss, Gideon F--- DQ
BSL-SE 8Silva, Jose--- DQ
S&S-SE 6Geiger, Price--- DQ
SBY-SE 8Ely, Andrew T--- DQ

Event 6  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 10Edwards, Arlo D1 21.24  20
BSL-SE 10Collins, Becket2 23.78  17
MTS-SE 9Ni, Tyler M3 26.39  16

Event 6  Boys 11-12 25 Yard Breaststroke
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-SE 12Vinson, Reese A1 18.98  20
BSL-SE 12Velotas, Xander2 21.24  17
MCAL-SE 11Robinson, Carter A--- NS

Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 8Lin, Nina1 15.54  20
S&S-SE 8Still, Ann Agnes*2 17.52  16.5
BST-SE 6Sewell, Trysten J*2 17.52  16.5
BST-SE 6Williams, Nicole L4 18.00  15
BSL-SE 7Rowell, Carter5 18.41  14
MCAL-SE 8Nguyen, Olivia A6 19.03  13
S&S-SE 7Mack, Wendy K7 19.31  12
S&S-SE 7McCreless, Eloise8 20.43  11
SUNS-MS 7Armstrong, Mary Cole9 22.27  9
S&S-SE 7Orman, Ella Gray10 23.35  7
S&S-SE 7Hughes, Ruby11 25.24  6
SBY-SE 6Callison, Catherine B12 25.71  5
SBY-SE 6Smith, Della C13 26.05  4
SBY-SE 8Lucas, Molly J14 26.17  3
SBY-SE 7Sheedy, Sage T15 27.35  2
S&S-SE 7Kupstas, Marion16 28.23  1
S&S-SE 8Quint, Lainey17 33.05
SBY-SE 8Lindstrom, Annabel G18 35.46
S&S-SE 5Orman, Annie19 41.90
MCAL-SE 7Rajuri, Medha20 42.94
BSL-SE 7Silva, Fatima21 47.15
BSL-SE 7Schrader, Aubrey--- NS
S&S-SE 8Quint, Lainey--- NS
S&S-SE 6Rance, Mila--- NS
SBY-SE 8Wadhwa, Myra N--- NS

Full Meet Results
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Event 7  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SBY-SE 9Saghapour, Viana1 16.41  20
BSL-SE 9Cumptan, Carolina2 16.83  17
S&S-SE 9Mack, Gretchen J3 17.10  16
SUNS-MS 9Collier, Madelyn B4 19.54  15
SBY-SE 10Sheedy, Ava L5 22.53  14
BSL-SE 10Rop, Destiny6 25.15  13
SBY-SE 9Leslie, Tabitha C7 29.64  12

Event 7  Girls 11-12 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 11Purifoy, Sahara T1 13.26  20
MTS-SE 11Ni, Caroline2 13.35  17
SUNS-MS 12Sample, Aubrey M3 13.56  16
SUNS-MS 12Smallwood, Avery4 14.77  15
MCAL-SE 11Calvert, Maggie L5 15.73  14
S&S-SE 11Segars, Naomi6 15.97  13
SBY-SE 12Davis, Harper J7 16.05  12
SWAT-MS 11Peterson, Madee R8 16.07  11
BST-SE 12Milller, Maliha C9 16.31  9
SBY-SE 11Lucas, Elizabeth A10 17.70  7
S&S-SE 11Mink, Ava11 21.10  6
SWAT-MS 11Hooper, Mara12 23.84  5
SBY-SE 11Poe, Londyn O13 29.56  4

Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MCAL-SE 8Bromley, Owen A1 18.17  20
SBY-SE 7Goss, Gideon F2 22.47  17
BSL-SE 7Cope, Andrew3 24.21  16
S&S-SE 6Cade, Parker4 25.92  15
MCAL-SE 8Gibbs, Abe W5 27.95  14
SBY-SE 8Ely, Andrew T6 28.78  13
S&S-SE 6Quint, Timothy7 33.58  12
MCAL-SE 7Merinov, Zachary8 34.26  11
S&S-SE 6Geiger, Price9 34.73  9
BSL-SE 8Silva, Jose10 37.26  7

Event 8  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 10Edwards, Arlo D1 14.85  20
BSL-SE 10Collins, Becket2 17.06  17
MTS-SE 9Ni, Tyler M3 17.91  16
SBY-SE 10Guice, Jackson W4 19.38  15
S&S-SE 9Green, Archer G5 20.90  14
SBY-SE 9Coe, Oliver E6 42.49  13

Event 8  Boys 11-12 25 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAST-SE 12Vinson, Reese A1 12.88  20
MTS-SE 11Hodges, LB2 15.77  17
LAKE-SE 12Kirkland, Samuel3 38.87  16
MCAL-SE 11Robinson, Carter A--- NS

Event 9  Girls 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 16Carpenter, Hannah V1 4:27.21  20
27.41 32.75 32.55 32.11
38.26 39.55 32.87 31.71

LIFE-SE 13Limbaugh, Juliana P2 4:46.45  17
29.12 32.65 36.34 37.65
39.10 40.76 35.52 35.31

LIFE-SE 12Hake, Riley C3 4:55.22  16
30.48 36.06 40.22 38.42
41.99 41.48 33.60 32.97

LIFE-SE 47Blackman, Annemieke J4 5:01.19  15
31.21 37.16 39.59 39.92
40.42 41.45 36.01 35.43

MTS-SE 17Curet, Isabella S5 5:05.81  14
30.67 34.52 38.59 38.81
47.29 47.62 34.21 34.10

LIFE-SE 16Wallace, Becca L6 5:06.28  13
32.89 39.01 40.97 39.07
43.83 44.17 33.60 32.74

LIFE-SE 12Gardner, Paige C7 5:26.42  12
32.60 38.37 40.89 39.77
50.98 49.65 37.58 36.58

MTS-SE 13Ni, Gabby8 5:27.25  11
33.71 42.10 44.19 42.51
45.74 48.60 36.85 33.55

MTS-SE 12McKenna, Sage A9 5:29.11  9
33.04 39.72 42.41 42.00
48.25 49.84 38.27 35.58

LIFE-SE 15Bledsoe, Cecilia R10 5:30.77  7
33.25 42.83 42.23 41.25
49.57 48.59 37.13 35.92

LIFE-SE 15Stagner, Lida D11 5:52.88  6
37.51 46.82 46.56 44.34
49.47 50.13 39.87 38.18

BSL-SE 13Underwood, Katherine M12 5:59.91  5
36.93 47.33
49.55 49.80 41.04 41.05

Event 10  Boys 400 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

WAKE-SE 16Rubin, Shepherd S1 4:24.04  20
26.40 31.07 35.04 34.43
38.39 39.49 30.04 29.18

MTS-SE 15Lindeman, Russell G2 4:27.78  17
26.71 31.68 34.66 35.08
39.11 39.87 31.36 29.31

LIFE-SE 13Pridgen, Walker S3 4:41.81  16
28.49 34.41 34.98 35.07
41.29 41.84 33.81 31.92

BSL-SE 15White, Robert4 4:43.38  15
28.74 34.08 36.77 36.04
41.15 42.00 33.02 31.58

WAKE-SE 14Carroll, William J5 4:45.23  14
30.15 33.75 37.26 37.47
43.84 41.91 31.00 29.85

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 10  Boys 400 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE 15Edwards, Oliver H6 5:00.55  13

28.65 34.03 39.78 40.87
45.38 47.31 32.59 31.94

LIFE-SE 13Nabors, William C7 5:12.43  12
33.06 39.36 41.78 41.97
40.36 43.19 37.62 35.09

LIFE-SE 12Cannizzaro, Leon A8 5:12.87  11
35.31 43.10 39.10 39.37
43.36 43.43 35.39 33.81

MTS-SE 15Massey, Ean L9 5:18.76  9
32.11 40.64 40.69 40.54
44.51 45.79 38.40 36.08

LIFE-SE 15Gaston, James H10 5:24.66  7
34.14 40.87 41.92 42.28
46.21 45.75 37.20 36.29

LIFE-SE 11Pate, Parker C11 5:28.22  6
35.12 41.48 39.87 39.31
49.13 48.27 37.95 37.09

MTS-SE 15Best, Joshua C--- DQ
28.46 34.29 36.00 35.02
36.76 37.29 31.04 29.79

LIFE-SE 13Johnson, Hallett--- NS

Event 11  Girls 1000 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

LIFE-SE 15Fulton, Kathryn F1 11:15.99  20
29.67 32.24 33.94 33.47
34.27 33.70 34.32 34.23
34.43 33.99 34.75 33.97
34.57 34.38 34.76 33.98
34.36 34.55 34.06 32.35

BSL-SE 15Baldwin, Jemma2 11:21.44  17
29.57 32.88 33.31 33.47
33.58 33.76 33.76 34.06
34.24 34.37 34.99 34.89
35.46 34.91 34.72 34.06
35.23 35.16 35.02 34.00

MTS-SE 16Boyd, Isabelle A3 11:23.47  16
29.31 33.25 34.19 34.12
33.86 34.22 34.27 34.45
34.72 35.00 35.02 34.96
34.79 35.23 35.20 34.76
34.83 34.79 34.33 32.17

LIFE-SE 13Rocque, Cosette I4 11:26.51  15
29.50 33.81 34.00 34.88
34.57 34.84 35.07 35.20
35.27 34.93 35.23 34.08
34.82 34.75 34.65 34.72
34.08 35.47 34.12 32.52

MTS-SE 13Tremor, Aubrielle F5 11:38.94  14
30.14 34.42 35.42 35.91
35.58 36.41 35.21 34.74
35.43 35.24 35.22 35.06
35.43 35.19 35.42 35.22
35.33 35.05 34.93 33.59

MTS-SE 14Lawrence, Hadley V6 11:51.45  13
30.80 34.26 35.05 35.89
35.91 36.24 35.99 36.57
35.56 36.28 36.21 35.96
35.82 36.13 36.65 36.03
36.19 35.88 35.85 34.18

LIFE-SE 12Howard, Posey O7 12:14.04  12
31.79 36.37 36.82 37.31
36.85 36.06 37.20 37.61
37.08 37.27 37.06 35.86
36.27 38.37 38.63 38.04
36.86 37.58 36.01 35.00

LIFE-SE 12Blackman, Piper M8 12:36.75  11
31.51 36.65 37.98 38.36
38.13 39.39 39.03 38.01
39.97 38.22 38.15 38.37
39.37 38.39 38.81 38.70
38.18 37.92 36.39 35.22

SUNS-MS 12Sample, Aubrey M9 13:11.44  9
32.65 37.40 38.66 39.20
38.99 40.07 41.12 40.92
41.17 40.93 41.09 40.83
39.63 40.80 41.73 40.64
40.39 40.18 39.52 35.52

SWAT-MS 15Wyatt, Lacey C10 13:11.71  7
32.69 38.25 39.90 40.03
40.56 40.39 40.07 41.16
40.36 41.20 40.83 40.30
40.83 40.37 40.75 40.64
40.22 40.30 39.10 33.76

Event 12  Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

BSL-SE 16Lowther, Bennett1 10:22.32  20
26.23 28.74 29.47 30.43
30.66 30.93 31.21 31.25
31.53 31.42 31.52 32.10
32.18 32.38 32.46 32.79
32.34 32.08 31.88 30.72

BSL-SE 14Lowry, Louis2 10:52.38  17
28.11 31.04 32.11 32.69
33.11 33.00 33.43 33.60
33.43 33.35 33.63 33.63
33.40 33.38 33.08 32.50
33.02 32.40 33.27 30.20

LIFE-SE 14Cannon, William L3 11:11.09  16
27.70 32.04 33.33 33.87
34.03 34.84 34.55 33.78
34.02 33.73 34.82 34.65
34.88 34.41 34.65 34.06
33.45 33.09 33.14 32.05

S&S-SE 40Kupstas, John4 12:35.38  15
27.20 31.06 33.94 36.14
37.43 38.43 38.54 39.37
39.67 39.79 40.65 40.31
39.90 40.66 39.25 39.68
39.40 39.86 38.71 35.39

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 12  Boys 1000 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 13Lee, Bridges B5 13:18.97   14

30.99 38.20 39.75 40.43
41.84 41.00 42.78 40.95
40.61 41.97 40.56 42.36
43.07 40.11 40.08 39.96
39.03 40.25 39.43 35.60

WAKE-SE 11Bowden, Brasher L6 13:24.66   13
33.37 38.36 39.91 40.39
40.59 40.93 41.39 40.64
41.55 39.81 42.06 41.46
41.74 40.29 41.43 40.23
41.65 41.02 40.07 37.77

SUNS-MS 14Annison, James A--- NS
 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE  7Bergman, Birdie C1 1:45.83   20

47.44 58.39
BST-SE  6Sewell, Trysten J2 1:48.45   17

53.43 55.02
LIFE-SE  8Ong, Eleanor3 1:49.55   16

46.59 1:02.96
UN-SE  7Hall, Olivia4 1:51.56   15

52.35 59.21
BST-SE  6Williams, Nicole L5 1:53.07   14

46.22 1:06.85
S&S-SE  7McCreless, Eloise6 1:56.96   13

53.95 1:03.01
SUNS-MS  7Armstrong, Mary Cole7 2:02.61   12

54.90 1:07.71
S&S-SE  7Orman, Ella Gray8 2:08.95   11

58.41 1:10.54
MCAL-SE  8Minor, Emily H9 2:23.96   9

1:11.97 1:11.99
SCSO-MS  8Welch, Aria--- DQ

56.18 55.08
S&S-SE  6Rance, Mila--- NS

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AUB-SE 10Lee, Sophie N1 1:15.93   20

35.15 40.78
SWAT-MS 10Qiu, Ella Y2 1:25.03   17

17.10 1:07.93
CTA-SE  9Miller, Aubree E3 1:25.64   16

41.00 44.64
LIFE-SE 10Ong, Rebecca4 1:29.71   15

42.57 47.14
LIFE-SE 10Gardner, Sarah5 1:32.41   14

41.28 51.13
SBY-SE 10Silva Robles, Soϐia6 1:38.00   13

49.03 48.97
SUNS-MS  9Armstrong, Ellen Clark7 1:38.73   12

46.68 52.05
WAKE-SE 10Lee, Libby W8 1:39.85   11

44.37 55.48

SBY-SE 10Peoples, Kaleigh M9 1:40.36   9
45.86 54.50

PSL-SE  9Cho, Ayun10 1:41.73   7
47.59 54.14

LIFE-SE  9Nichols, Sawyer11 1:41.98   6
48.83 53.15

MCAL-SE 10Ashcraft, Addison L12 1:47.88   5
53.94 53.94

LIFE-SE  9Craukamp, Ava C13 1:49.47   4
52.22 57.25

BSL-SE  9Cumptan, Carolina14 1:53.90   3
47.65 1:06.25

SWAT-MS 10Pace, Harper B15 1:57.86   2
53.06 1:04.80

CTA-SE  9Horan-Crawford, Naya16 1:58.02   1
54.79 1:03.23

WAKE-SE 10Becker, Mariana F--- DQ
42.18 55.05

S&S-SE  9Keen, Corrie--- DQ
58.60 1:03.44

SUNS-MS  9Collier, Madelyn B--- DQ
51.00 56.23

WAKE-SE  9Wu, Simee--- DQ
54.56 1:06.51

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE 11Ni, Caroline1 1:08.66   20

30.88 37.78
UN-SE 11Muse, Vera V2 1:08.98   17

31.01 37.97
BSL-SE 12Farrell, Maryryan3 1:10.30   16

31.45 38.85
LIFE-SE 12Howard, Posey O4 1:10.37   15

31.34 39.03
WAKE-SE 12Champion, Abby M5 1:12.19   14

34.14 38.05
LIFE-SE 12Gardner, Paige C6 1:12.67   13

32.27 40.40
MTS-SE 11Purifoy, Sahara T7 1:13.33   12

32.88 40.45
LIFE-SE 11Manogue, Anne Marie M8 1:14.97   11

19.80 55.17
LIFE-SE 12Watts, Chandler T9 1:17.07   9

34.76 42.31
SUNS-MS 12Smallwood, Avery10 1:19.09   7

35.11 43.98
LIFE-SE 12Lin, Zoey11 1:21.86   6

37.17 44.69
LIFE-SE 11Brown, Bailey12 1:24.18   5

41.53 42.65
CTA-SE 11Gulley, Briley G13 1:24.85   4

37.71 47.14
SCSO-MS 12Shivers, Olivia14 1:24.90   3

37.38 47.52
SCSO-MS 11Welch, Alexa15 1:25.25   2

41.23 44.02

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CTA-SE 12Hernandez, Alicia16 1:29.11  1

40.98 48.13
PSL-SE 11Page, Julia P17 1:30.36

43.02 47.34
WAKE-SE 11Chen, Caroline18 1:30.43

40.72 49.71
BSL-SE 11Myers, Lillie19 1:30.71

39.51 51.20
S&S-SE 11Robinson, Fiϐi20 1:31.83

44.31 47.52
CTA-SE 11Buckley, Ruthie H21 1:33.15

42.57 50.58
WAKE-SE 11Jovanovic, Sara22 1:33.43

43.19 50.24
LIFE-SE 12Cloar, Emma K23 1:34.18

45.50 48.68
BSL-SE 11Kent, Caroline24 1:35.74

43.24 52.50
MCAL-SE 11Minor, Kate H25 1:36.33

41.05 55.28
SBY-SE 11Flatt, Alice K26 1:37.81

45.79 52.02
S&S-SE 11Sloan, Miller27 1:38.96

43.54 55.42
LAKE-SE 12Barnett, Cali28 1:40.06

46.37 53.69
SBY-SE 11Lucas, Elizabeth A29 1:41.68

49.50 52.18
LIFE-SE 11Lin, Joann30 1:41.93

49.67 52.26
S&S-SE 11Segars, Naomi31 1:42.80

43.38 59.42
SCSO-MS 12Borden, Massey32 1:48.30

51.02 57.28
PSL-SE 11Grace, Blake E33 1:54.11

54.29 59.82
BST-SE 12Milller, Maliha C34 2:03.55

54.83 1:08.72
SUNS-MS 11Halter, Julia R--- DQ

38.33 46.05
MTS-SE 12Mitchell, Natalie--- NS
SWAT-MS 12Mondt, Zoey J--- NS
CTA-SE 12Wascher, Olive T--- NS
WAKE-SE 11Landham, Lila E--- NS
SBY-SE 12Curlee, Avery R--- NS

Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-SE 8Muse, Max B1 1:27.11  20
41.96 45.15

MCAL-SE 8Bromley, Owen A2 1:47.13  17
47.44 59.69

CAST-SE 8Norris, Braden3 1:55.50  16
50.76 1:04.74

CTA-SE 8Akl, Adam E4 2:04.87  15
1:02.74 1:02.13

BSL-SE 7Cope, Andrew--- DQ
1:04.77 1:05.12

SBY-SE 7Goss, Gideon F--- DQ
1:04.88 1:13.84

Event 14  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

SUNS-MS 10Nguyen, Edmund D1 1:14.70  20
35.28 39.42

LIFE-SE 10Hake, Alex M2 1:18.19  17
36.64 41.55

LIFE-SE 9Lourie, Chandler E3 1:19.89  16
36.85 43.04

MTS-SE 10Edwards, Arlo D4 1:23.25  15
37.53 45.72

SCSO-MS 10Hartley, Preston5 1:23.34  14
40.89 42.45

UN-SE 9Brightwell, Eli E6 1:27.58  13
37.76 49.82

PSL-SE 9Escue, Peyton J7 1:30.24  12
42.16 48.08

SUNS-MS 9Gressett, Liam8 1:31.32  11
41.32 50.00

SWAT-MS 10Mason, Sam H9 1:36.24  9
42.63 53.61

AUB-SE 9Kim, Eric T10 1:37.71  7
46.96 50.75

CTA-SE 10Kang, Daniel M11 1:39.47  6
47.10 52.37

BSL-SE 9Kent, Taylor12 1:40.83  5
43.66 57.17

CTA-SE 10Nifong, Andrew R13 1:51.02  4
48.84 1:02.18

MTS-SE 9Ni, Tyler M14 1:54.03  3
1:54.02 0.01

CTA-SE 10Beam, Jake R15 1:56.57  2
53.96 1:02.61

BSL-SE 10Collins, Becket--- DQ
46.47 52.70

WAKE-SE 10Smithson, Elijah W--- DQ
49.41 54.37

PSL-SE 10Mattmiller, Ian P--- DQ
44.17 52.74

SWAT-MS 9Elliott, Ben R--- DQ
44.32 52.69

SWAT-MS 9Pannel, Beckham G--- DQ
42.91 50.76

MTS-SE 10Rodriguez, Frank R--- NS
MCAL-SE 9Wilson, Barrett C--- NS
WAKE-SE 10Lu, Easton--- NS
LIFE-SE 10Flanagan, Reid T--- NS

Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

AUB-SE 11Lee, Brian1 1:09.06  20
32.41 36.65

PSL-SE 12Pluger, Leo K2 1:13.67  17
32.75 40.92

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CAST-SE 12Vinson, Reese A3 1:14.06  16

31.71 42.35
SCSO-MS 12Borden, Arie4 1:14.62  15

36.19 38.43
PSL-SE 12Varden, Alex S5 1:14.96  14

34.59 40.37
S&S-SE 12Ward, Stephen P6 1:19.88  13

36.15 43.73
UNAT 12Cottle, Payten W7 1:20.02  12

37.12 42.90
WAKE-SE 12Reinders, Renzo8 1:20.78  11

38.67 42.11
AUB-SE 11Kim, Ryan T9 1:22.99  9

38.69 44.30
BSL-SE 12Nunez, Ian10 1:24.30  7

39.06 45.24
PSL-SE 12Bindewald, Grant M11 1:25.59  6

36.47 49.12
S&S-SE 11Vidrine, David J12 1:25.78  5

38.78 47.00
MCAL-SE 11Weiss, Will S13 1:26.02  4

40.88 45.14
SCSO-MS 11Whitaker, Dade14 1:26.52  3

39.38 47.14
CTA-SE 11Harris, Chase J15 1:27.96  2

40.62 47.34
BSL-SE 12Velotas, Xander16 1:28.18  1

42.06 46.12
PSL-SE 11Zakaras, Vejas17 1:28.97

42.36 46.61
LIFE-SE 11Pruitt, John Wesley W18 1:29.18

41.20 47.98
MTS-SE 11Hodges, LB19 1:34.54

41.40 53.14
S&S-SE 11Segrest, Matthew E20 1:37.02

44.47 52.55
CAST-SE 12Gibson, Alex21 1:38.23

45.74 52.49
PSL-SE 11Cho, Inseong--- DQ

44.62 49.82
PSL-SE 11Jacksland, Sam E--- DQ

46.96 54.31
LIFE-SE 11Arora, Sam--- NS

Event 15  Girls 200 Yard IM
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 16Carpenter, Hannah V1 2:06.02  20
26.92 30.60 37.74 30.76

UN-SE 13Muse, Julia S2 2:11.03  17
28.10 34.51 37.11 31.31

AUB-SE 15Henry, Mary-Kate E3 2:18.28  16
28.34 35.71 41.93 32.30

LIFE-SE 15Wilson, Elliot M4 2:18.48  15
28.70 35.89 41.26 32.63

SUNS-MS 14Nguyen, Gigi H5 2:18.99  14
29.06 35.43 42.21 32.29

WAKE-SE 21Walker, Aurelie J6 2:19.08  13
27.48 35.57 45.16 30.87

PSL-SE 15Wesch, Emmy T7 2:19.67  12
28.08 34.86 42.75 33.98

BSL-SE 14Russell, Anne E8 2:21.05  11
28.68 36.03 44.44 31.90

LIFE-SE 12Hake, Riley C9 2:21.09  9
28.44 35.85 43.17 33.63

BSL-SE 15Baldwin, Jemma10 2:22.57  7
29.79 37.23 42.09 33.46

LIFE-SE 16Wallace, Becca L11 2:22.60  6
30.55 38.35 42.44 31.26

LIFE-SE 47Blackman, Annemieke J12 2:23.50  5
31.42 38.29 39.46 34.33

MTS-SE 16Boyd, Isabelle A13 2:24.53  4
30.74 35.27 47.67 30.85

LIFE-SE 15Fulton, Kathryn F14 2:24.72  3
31.52 37.60 43.66 31.94

BSL-SE 15Mayϐield, Evie C15 2:26.27  2
31.36 36.09 45.69 33.13

MTS-SE 13Tremor, Aubrielle F16 2:28.02  1
31.49 37.60 45.58 33.35

S&S-SE 18Bitago, Diana D17 2:29.88
29.84 39.12 44.89 36.03

MTS-SE 13Ni, Gabby18 2:31.35
31.69 41.23 46.44 31.99

LIFE-SE 12Blackman, Piper M19 2:32.73
33.09 38.58 46.36 34.70

BSL-SE 15Mercer, Olivia A20 2:34.36
32.35 40.71 43.69 37.61

AUB-SE 13Dellinger, Olivia L21 2:35.58
35.36 40.02 47.04 33.16

PSL-SE 14Bowman, Jorja R22 2:36.44
33.98 40.71 44.30 37.45

MTS-SE 14Lawrence, Hadley V23 2:37.93
33.02 42.05 48.63 34.23

LIFE-SE 15Bledsoe, Cecilia R24 2:39.01
33.96 40.18 48.39 36.48

LIFE-SE 12Thrasher, Mary Ella E25 2:39.78
34.61 41.53 46.96 36.68

SUNS-MS 13Lee, Ginger A26 2:43.26
34.73 41.37 50.70 36.46

S&S-SE 38Keen, Lindsay27 2:44.75
35.54 42.57 46.22 40.42

UNAT 14Cottle, Aubryn R28 2:45.25
32.70 41.37 52.42 38.76

CTA-SE 17Lyles, Abby Jo J29 2:50.79
36.13 45.70 50.64 38.32

SBY-SE 14Pate, Addison J30 2:51.67
35.51 47.75 49.34 39.07

BSL-SE 13Assal, Evie31 2:56.01
38.10 48.04 50.28 39.59

UNAT 14Kervin, Lexie B32 3:05.28
40.09 46.97 50.77 47.45

SUNS-MS 15Jennings, Kathrin33 3:15.03
40.12 48.04 59.27 47.60

UNAT 14Phillips, Kinlee M34 3:27.89
44.45 52.38 1:06.63 44.43

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 15  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 13Salazar, Ana I35 3:34.16

46.24 56.89 1:01.43 49.60
LAKE-SE 16Comer, Lucy R36 3:49.01

56.42 58.73 1:53.86
SWAT-MS 12Waltz, Bailey L--- NS
SWAT-MS 14Roberts, Caroline C--- NS
SWAT-MS 14Martin, Willa R--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Larabee, Ali C--- NS
SBY-SE 13Richards, Alexis A--- NS
LIFE-SE 13Ward, Sophie M--- NS
CTA-SE 13Black, Asiri L--- NS
LIFE-SE 15Stagner, Lida D--- NS

 
Event 16  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 16Rubin, Shepherd S1 2:00.35   20

25.69 31.55 35.95 27.16
PSL-SE 14Woodard, Chase C2 2:01.90   17

25.96 32.21 35.22 28.51
AUB-SE 15Bang, Ryan3 2:04.56   16

26.49 31.39 36.83 29.85
SBY-SE 15Krishna, Igusti N4 2:07.37   15

27.45 31.84 37.32 30.76
BSL-SE 15White, Robert5 2:09.59   14

26.62 32.78 39.38 30.81
MTS-SE 15Best, Joshua C6 2:09.94   13

29.33 35.72 35.49 29.40
SBY-SE 15Sohn, Isaac D7 2:10.09   12

26.63 32.46 40.23 30.77
LIFE-SE 13Pridgen, Walker S8 2:12.75   11

28.95 32.58 40.05 31.17
LIFE-SE 14Cannon, William L9 2:12.91   9

27.54 35.62 38.53 31.22
BSL-SE 16Farrell, Wyatt10 2:15.40   7

29.79 35.04 37.15 33.42
WAKE-SE 14Carroll, William J11 2:15.78   6

28.83 35.82 41.67 29.46
BSL-SE 14Collis, Henry H12 2:17.35   5

30.35 34.37 41.74 30.89
MCAL-SE 17Adachi, Eisuke J13 2:19.89   4

29.78 35.24 42.93 31.94
MTS-SE 15Jancelewicz, Grey R14 2:20.36   3

27.36 35.69 43.90 33.41
MTS-SE 15Edwards, Oliver H15 2:20.79   2

27.85 37.12 45.95 29.87
BSL-SE 14Mahayag, Mason P16 2:21.13   1

32.75 33.79 41.88 32.71
SUNS-MS 14Torres, William T17 2:21.75

29.45 37.31 40.98 34.01
LIFE-SE 13Nabors, William C18 2:24.33

31.60 38.64 40.73 33.36
SBY-SE 15Ballenger, Bryant S19 2:24.76

29.48 38.52 42.34 34.42
SBY-SE 18Schwambach, Jedidiah D20 2:25.22

30.61 36.41 45.81 32.39

LIFE-SE 15Gaston, James H21 2:26.00
32.15 37.51 43.16 33.18

LIFE-SE 16Philips, Austin J22 2:26.52
31.23 36.54 46.93 31.82

SBY-SE 17Glidewell, Jack D23 2:27.42
32.40 39.82 40.55 34.65

MTS-SE 15Massey, Ean L24 2:30.70
31.94 39.26 45.03 34.47

SWAT-MS 14Paine, Beckett W25 2:32.27
30.44 38.47 49.73 33.63

LIFE-SE 12Cannizzaro, Leon A26 2:33.62
34.74 41.43 42.99 34.46

SCSO-MS 14Shivers, William27 2:34.09
33.49 36.87 46.82 36.91

MTS-SE 13First, Jonah M28 2:35.29
32.70 37.91 48.56 36.12

SUNS-MS 13Whittington, Hanc H29 2:37.82
37.42 41.12 42.93 36.35

WAKE-SE 13Lee, Bridges B30 2:39.99
36.15 39.46 51.45 32.93

SBY-SE 14Russell, William G31 2:40.54
32.83 43.75 47.38 36.58

MTS-SE 15King, Landon L32 2:43.03
33.92 39.89 50.82 38.40

CTA-SE 12Valasik, Oscar L33 2:44.98
38.35 41.19 49.58 35.86

CTA-SE 13Penuel, Carter A34 2:48.46
39.64 41.09 49.93 37.80

BSL-SE 13Riley, William35 2:52.48
33.62 42.78 54.20 41.88

PSL-SE 14Escue, Jake C36 2:53.25
34.53 42.01 57.24 39.47

MTS-SE 21Massey, Eric L37 2:58.04
40.10 47.46 49.02 41.46

SUNS-MS 13Speed, Lawson l--- DQ
57.80 55.74 1:03.96 46.87

WAKE-SE 10Lei, Jiekun J--- DQ
35.05 41.67 45.29 35.50

SUNS-MS 14Annison, James A--- NS
WAKE-SE 15Berkery, Noah D--- NS
LIFE-SE 17Aldana, Julian--- NS
WAKE-SE 13Lu, Aaron--- NS
WAKE-SE 14Pyron, Everett W--- NS

 
Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE  8Lin, Nina1 35.99   20
UN-SE  7Hall, Olivia2 39.71   17
LIFE-SE  7Bergman, Birdie C3 41.47   16
BST-SE  6Sewell, Trysten J4 41.52   15
BST-SE  6Williams, Nicole L5 41.66   14
MCAL-SE  8Nguyen, Olivia A6 42.54   13
SCSO-MS  8Welch, Aria7 43.60   12
LIFE-SE  8Ong, Eleanor8 45.60   11
SWAT-MS  7Davis, Caroline9 47.59   9
SUNS-MS  7Armstrong, Mary Cole10 48.97   7
PSL-SE  8Lee, Ju-el11 50.25   6
S&S-SE  7Orman, Ella Gray12 52.12   5

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 17  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MCAL-SE 8Minor, Emily H13 57.33  4
BSL-SE 7Schrader, Aubrey14 1:04.24  3
SBY-SE 8Lindstrom, Annabel G15 1:12.37  2
CTA-SE 6Richardson, Kate I16 1:12.92  1
CTA-SE 6Gibson, Dorothy H17 1:14.87
CTA-SE 7Black, Nina F--- DQ
WAKE-SE 8Landham, Maryn L--- NS
SCSO-MS 6Upton, Rayne--- NS
CTA-SE 6Espy, Caroline D--- NS
SBY-SE 8Wadhwa, Myra N--- NS
S&S-SE 7Mack, Wendy K--- NS
S&S-SE 6Rance, Mila--- NS
SBY-SE 8Lucas, Molly J--- NS
SWAT-MS 8Pace, Abigail--- NS
CTA-SE 7Thompson, Preston A--- NS
SWAT-MS 7Burnett, Emmy--- NS

Event 17  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

AUB-SE 10Lee, Sophie N1 29.02  20
CTA-SE 10Giani, Tahomi S2 31.31  17
CTA-SE 9Miller, Aubree E3 33.29  16
S&S-SE 10Ward, Eden P4 33.54  15
SBY-SE 10Silva Robles, Soϐia5 35.83  14
BSL-SE 9Cumptan, Carolina6 36.70  13
SBY-SE 10Peoples, Kaleigh M7 37.16  12
SBY-SE 9Saghapour, Viana8 37.40  11
WAKE-SE 10Becker, Mariana F9 38.07  9
SUNS-MS 9Armstrong, Ellen Clark10 38.31  7
S&S-SE 9Mack, Gretchen J11 39.16  6
MCAL-SE 10Ashcraft, Addison L12 39.39  5
WAKE-SE 10Lee, Libby W13 39.59  4
LIFE-SE 9Nichols, Sawyer14 39.77  3
SUNS-MS 9Collier, Madelyn B15 42.69  2
PSL-SE 9Cho, Ayun16 42.86  1
UN-SE 10Lucas, Anna Margaret M17 43.88
BSL-SE 9Jaillet, Ayla18 44.19
WAKE-SE 9Vines, Milani J19 44.42
SWAT-MS 10Pace, Harper B20 44.71
LIFE-SE 9Craukamp, Ava C21 44.97
CTA-SE 9Horan-Crawford, Naya22 46.63
CAST-SE 10Phillips, Emmie B23 48.52
WAKE-SE 9Wu, Simee24 52.33
CAST-SE 9Kervin, Bray R25 52.93
SBY-SE 9Portwood, Adelyn R26 53.22
CTA-SE 9Lee, Lumi A27 53.37
BSL-SE 10Rop, Destiny28 55.07
CAST-SE 9Gibson, Reyne29 1:05.06
BSL-SE 10Rop, Destiny--- NS

Event 17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

MTS-SE 12McKenna, Sage A1 28.11  20
SWAT-MS 12Pannel, Charlotte K2 28.14  17
BSL-SE 12Farrell, Maryryan3 28.40  16
MTS-SE 11Ni, Caroline4 28.62  15

SUNS-MS 12Sample, Aubrey M5 28.92  14
S&S-SE 11Wetta, Claire L6 29.05  13
UN-SE 11Muse, Vera V7 29.18  12
MTS-SE 11Purifoy, Sahara T8 29.27  11
LIFE-SE 12Bergman, Emery9 29.54  9
LIFE-SE 12Watts, Chandler T10 29.59  7
LIFE-SE 11Manogue, Anne Marie M11 29.63  6
SWAT-MS 11Ni, Veronica12 29.74  5
WAKE-SE 12Champion, Abby M13 29.76  4
SUNS-MS 12Smallwood, Avery14 29.97  3
SCSO-MS 12Shivers, Olivia15 31.42  2
CTA-SE 12Wascher, Olive T16 32.47  1
LIFE-SE 11Brown, Bailey17 33.44
SWAT-MS 11Hayward, Mary Louise L18 33.61
SWAT-MS 12Darsey, Sidney C19 33.69
PSL-SE 11Page, Julia P20 33.91
LIFE-SE 12Cloar, Emma K21 34.44
SBY-SE 11Flatt, Alice K22 34.61
SCSO-MS 11Welch, Alexa23 34.67
S&S-SE 11Robinson, Fiϐi24 34.69
CTA-SE 11Buckley, Ruthie H25 35.01
CTA-SE 12Hernandez, Alicia26 35.09
WAKE-SE 11Jovanovic, Sara27 35.89
S&S-SE 11Sloan, Miller28 35.94
BST-SE 12Torres, Kali29 36.06
BST-SE 12Milller, Maliha C30 36.13
WAKE-SE 11Chen, Caroline31 36.18
SBY-SE 12Davis, Harper J32 36.19
LIFE-SE 11Lin, Joann33 36.57
BSL-SE 11Myers, Lillie34 36.81
S&S-SE 11Segars, Naomi35 36.97
SWAT-MS 11Peterson, Madee R36 37.10
BSL-SE 11Kent, Caroline37 37.51
MCAL-SE 11Minor, Kate H38 38.88
SCSO-MS 12Borden, Massey39 39.03
SBY-SE 11Lucas, Elizabeth A40 39.32
PSL-SE 11Hammack, Ellie B41 39.50
SWAT-MS 11Riϐkind-Lerner, Shoshana M42 39.60
S&S-SE 12Avina, Ally I43 43.52
PSL-SE 11Grace, Blake E44 44.54
SWAT-MS 11Hooper, Mara45 49.85
CTA-SE 11James, Saige S46 1:00.23
MTS-SE 12Mitchell, Natalie--- NS
SBY-SE 12Curlee, Avery R--- NS
WAKE-SE 11Landham, Lila E--- NS
LIFE-SE 12Lourie, Elle F--- NS

Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle
Age   TeamName Finals Time

UN-SE 8Muse, Max B1 32.97  20
CAST-SE 8Norris, Braden2 40.64  17
SBY-SE 7Goss, Gideon F3 48.43  16
BSL-SE 7Cope, Andrew4 48.64  15
CTA-SE 8Akl, Adam E5 49.57  14
WAKE-SE 6Brightwell, Nathan G6 1:00.13  13
MCAL-SE 8Thompson, Jack K7 1:00.27  12
MCAL-SE 7Merinov, Zachary8 1:11.51  11
CTA-SE 8Altindis, Emir S9 1:19.36  9

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 18  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SCSO-MS  7Whitaker, Russ10 1:20.66   7

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 10Lei, Jiekun J1 28.24   20
SUNS-MS 10Nguyen, Edmund D2 29.98   17
LIFE-SE  9Lourie, Chandler E3 30.29   16
LIFE-SE 10Hake, Alex M4 30.41   15
LIFE-SE 10Bergman, Summit5 31.50   14
MTS-SE 10Edwards, Arlo D6 32.37   13
PSL-SE 10Hatch, Hoyt M7 32.40   12
SCSO-MS 10Hartley, Preston8 33.14   11
CTA-SE 10Valasik, Quentin T9 34.32   9
UN-SE  9Brightwell, Eli E10 34.65   7
S&S-SE  9Poellnitz, Withers11 35.10   6
SUNS-MS  9Gressett, Liam12 35.25   5
PSL-SE 10Mattmiller, Ian P13 35.66   4
PSL-SE  9Escue, Peyton J14 35.73   3
SWAT-MS 10Mason, Sam H15 36.11   2
BSL-SE  9Kent, Taylor16 36.52   1
SWAT-MS  9Pannel, Beckham G17 37.66
CTA-SE 10Kang, Daniel M18 37.70
CTA-SE 10Carmichael, Martin J19 37.94
SWAT-MS  9Elliott, Ben R20 38.38
WAKE-SE 10Smithson, Elijah W21 38.83
MTS-SE  9Ni, Tyler M22 39.53
CTA-SE 10Nifong, Andrew R23 43.36
SBY-SE 10Hammett, Owen T24 43.50
S&S-SE  9Green, Archer G25 43.62
CTA-SE 10Beam, Jake R26 44.85
PSL-SE  9Bindewald, Cash M27 47.46
SBY-SE  9Head, Lewis L28 49.84
CAST-SE 10Durel, Brody29 54.37
MCAL-SE  9Wilson, Barrett C--- NS
MTS-SE 10Rodriguez, Frank R--- NS
PSL-SE  9Jacksland, Silas D--- NS
WAKE-SE 10Lu, Easton--- NS
S&S-SE  9Poellnitz, Withers--- NS
LIFE-SE 10Flanagan, Reid T--- NS

 
Event 18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SBY-SE 12Southon, Teo A1 26.65   20
WAKE-SE 12Nelson, Caleb A2 27.64   17
CAST-SE 12Vinson, Reese A3 27.79   16
PSL-SE 12Pluger, Leo K4 28.47   15
UNAT 12Cottle, Payten W5 28.72   14
PSL-SE 12Varden, Alex S6 28.84   13
SCSO-MS 12Borden, Arie7 28.87   12
LIFE-SE 11Pate, Parker C8 28.94   11
CTA-SE 12Valasik, Oscar L9 29.93   9
AUB-SE 11Kim, Ryan T10 31.32   7
S&S-SE 11Vidrine, David J11 31.77   6
S&S-SE 12Ward, Stephen P12 32.00   5
WAKE-SE 12Reinders, Renzo13 32.03   4
PSL-SE 11Zakaras, Vejas14 32.22   3

PSL-SE 12Bindewald, Grant M15 32.68   2
SCSO-MS 11Whitaker, Dade16 32.95   1
MCAL-SE 11Weiss, Will S17 32.97
CTA-SE 11Harris, Chase J18 33.72
LIFE-SE 11Pruitt, John Wesley W19 35.18
MTS-SE 11Hodges, LB20 35.30
PSL-SE 11Cho, Inseong21 35.31
CAST-SE 12Gibson, Alex22 35.53
S&S-SE 11Segrest, Matthew E23 35.87
PSL-SE 11Jacksland, Sam E24 37.52
SWAT-MS 11Stacks, Carson A25 39.44
CAST-SE 11Durel, Dalton26 40.24
CTA-SE 11Lee, Minu B27 50.02
LAKE-SE 12Kirkland, Samuel28 1:24.22
LIFE-SE 11Arora, Sam--- NS

 
Event 19  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 21Walker, Aurelie J1 24.43   20
LIFE-SE 17Reid, Rilie L2 24.46   17
LIFE-SE 15VanZandt, Ellie L3 25.02   16
UN-SE 13Muse, Julia S4 25.41   15
BSL-SE 15Corgill, Carrie A5 25.69   14
BSL-SE 14Russell, Anne E6 26.00   13
BSL-SE 15Mayϐield, Evie C7 26.03   12
BSL-SE 16Corgill, Josie J8 26.09   11
BSL-SE 15Baldwin, Jemma9 26.10   9
LIFE-SE 14Southon, Alessa K10 26.21   7
WAKE-SE 18Jin, Emily K11 26.23   6
MTS-SE 16Boyd, Isabelle A*12 26.42   4.5
LIFE-SE 15Wilson, Elliot M*12 26.42   4.5
AUB-SE 14Karaca, Julia F14 26.47   3
SUNS-MS 15Busby, Olivia A15 26.61   2
LIFE-SE 13Vander Noot, Palmer P16 26.67   1
MTS-SE 13Ni, Gabby17 26.91
LIFE-SE 16Wallace, Becca L18 27.02
S&S-SE 15Berck, Karlye A19 27.15
MTS-SE 14Lawrence, Hadley V20 27.22
SWAT-MS 15Wyatt, Lacey C21 27.24
S&S-SE 18Bitago, Diana D22 27.27
AUB-SE 15Lee, Rachel23 27.28
MTS-SE 17Curet, Isabella S24 27.53
SCSO-MS 15Clark, Izzy25 27.72
BSL-SE 15Mercer, Olivia A26 27.97
AUB-SE 13Dellinger, Olivia L27 28.00
PSL-SE 15Bindewald, Quinn K28 28.04
LIFE-SE 47Blackman, Annemieke J29 28.22
LIFE-SE 15Bledsoe, Cecilia R30 28.73
BSL-SE 15Cole, Hailey31 28.87
CTA-SE 17Lyles, Abby Jo J32 29.70
BSL-SE 13Underwood, Katherine M33 29.90
SUNS-MS 13Lee, Ginger A34 29.95
UNAT 14Cottle, Aubryn R35 30.45
AUB-SE 16Dellinger, Laney N*36 30.56
PSL-SE 14Bowman, Jorja R*36 30.56
S&S-SE 14Vercher, Annalise S38 31.16
S&S-SE 14Ward, Naomi C39 32.04
SBY-SE 14Pate, Addison J40 32.24

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 19  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BSL-SE 13Assal, Evie41 32.62
SBY-SE 13Richards, Alexis A42 33.39
SUNS-MS 15Jennings, Kathrin43 34.05
UNAT 14Kervin, Lexie B44 34.12
UNAT 14Phillips, Kinlee M45 34.50
SWAT-MS 14Stacks, Neely E46 34.72
CTA-SE 17Hahn, Gwen S47 35.29
LIFE-SE 13Salazar, Ana I48 36.52
SBY-SE 13Hogan, Kennedy A49 36.73
BSL-SE 13Nguyen, Angies50 38.41
LAKE-SE 16Comer, Lucy R51 39.51
SWAT-MS 15Rios, Mari52 42.07
MCAL-SE 15Trawick, Kay Elise E--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Winburn, Julia C--- NS
S&S-SE 16LeJeune, Alice--- NS
CTA-SE 13Black, Asiri L--- NS
UNAT 13Jordan, Audrey--- NS
LIFE-SE 13VanZandt, Molly E--- NS
LIFE-SE 13Ward, Sophie M--- NS

 
Event 20  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 17Hilsmier, Drew S1 20.64   20
BSL-SE 16Lowther, Bennett2 21.55   17
WAKE-SE 15Hicks, Tucker T3 23.46   16
WAKE-SE 16Reinders, Raoul N4 23.51   15
BSL-SE 14Lowry, Louis5 23.57   14
MTS-SE 15Lindeman, Russell G6 23.64   13
MTS-SE 15Jancelewicz, Grey R7 23.65   12
BSL-SE 16Myers, Avery8 23.67   11
BST-SE 12Johnson, Cameron D9 23.97   9
SWAT-MS 17Alderson, Rel R10 24.00   7
SBY-SE 15Sohn, Isaac D11 24.04   6
CTA-SE 14Carmichael, Cosby L12 24.05   5
S&S-SE 17Phillips, Jordan S13 24.13   4
SWAT-MS 15McPheron, Preston M14 24.14   3
SUNS-MS 17Busby, Matthew J15 24.15   2
AUB-SE 16Lee, Andrew R*16 24.18   0.5
SBY-SE 15Krishna, Igusti N*16 24.18   0.5
SBY-SE 14Zanin, Zakhar18 24.21
UNAT 16McKinney, Cooper M19 24.45
BST-SE 12Wright, Lucas Q20 24.55
AUB-SE 15Dellinger, Forrest M21 24.57
LIFE-SE 14Cannon, William L22 24.61
SBY-SE 17Glidewell, Jack D23 24.62
MTS-SE 15Edwards, Oliver H24 24.68
BSL-SE 14Mahayag, Mason P25 24.86
MTS-SE 15Best, Joshua C26 25.12
MCAL-SE 17Adachi, Eisuke J27 25.45
LIFE-SE 13Pridgen, Walker S28 25.66
SWAT-MS 14Paine, Beckett W29 25.85
SBY-SE 15Ballenger, Bryant S30 25.96
S&S-SE 17Segrest, James H31 25.97
LIFE-SE 15Gaston, James H32 26.08
LIFE-SE 16Culver, Gibson D33 26.19
BSL-SE 16Farrell, Wyatt34 26.20

SUNS-MS 14Torres, William T35 26.42
MTS-SE 15Massey, Ean L36 26.56
LIFE-SE 16Philips, Austin J37 26.77
SWAT-MS 15Kempe, Shep D38 26.89
SWAT-MS 15Alderson, Reese R39 26.94
SBY-SE 14Russell, William G40 27.24
LIFE-SE 13Nabors, William C41 27.26
PSL-SE 17Bindewald, Joel B42 27.42
SWAT-MS 13Bryan, Warner D*43 27.51
S&S-SE 17Webb, Wrilen T*43 27.51
MCAL-SE 15Adachi, Ken W*43 27.51
SWAT-MS 13Ni, Evandyr46 27.70
CTA-SE 13Welbourne, Dash D47 28.59
SUNS-MS 13Simkins, Will C48 28.73
MTS-SE 15King, Landon L49 28.77
BSL-SE 13Riley, William*50 29.05
AUB-SE 13Choi, Peter*50 29.05
CTA-SE 13Penuel, Carter A52 29.06
S&S-SE 13Sastrawan, Gana N53 29.22
PSL-SE 14Escue, Jake C54 29.54
SWAT-MS 13McPheron, Parker T55 29.60
LIFE-SE 13Schilleci, J.J. J56 29.86
PSL-SE 13Hammack, Jace T57 32.13
MTS-SE 21Massey, Eric L58 32.98
SWAT-MS 14Pumphrey, Mark Tyler T59 33.04
SBY-SE 13Roberts, Logan H60 34.41
SUNS-MS 13Speed, Lawson l61 36.78
SUNS-MS 14Annison, James A--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Mehta, Madhav--- NS
SBY-SE 18Schwambach, Jedidiah D--- NS
WAKE-SE 15Berkery, Noah D--- NS
WAKE-SE 13Lu, Aaron--- NS
SUNS-MS 13Whittington, Hanc H--- NS

 
Event 21  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE  8Lin, Nina1 43.63   20
MCAL-SE  8Nguyen, Olivia A2 47.18   17
BST-SE  6Williams, Nicole L3 48.20   16
LIFE-SE  8Ong, Eleanor4 49.27   15
SUNS-MS  7Armstrong, Mary Cole5 51.10   14
SCSO-MS  8Welch, Aria6 52.71   13
UN-SE  7Hall, Olivia7 52.79   12
PSL-SE  8Lee, Ju-el8 53.24   11
CTA-SE  7Black, Nina F9 56.93   9
SWAT-MS  7Davis, Caroline10 56.97   7
BST-SE  6Sewell, Trysten J11 57.24   6
CTA-SE  6Gibson, Dorothy H12 1:10.01   5
CTA-SE  6Richardson, Kate I--- DQ
SBY-SE  8Lindstrom, Annabel G--- DQ
MCAL-SE  8Minor, Emily H--- DQ
WAKE-SE  8Landham, Maryn L--- NS
CTA-SE  7Thompson, Preston A--- NS
SBY-SE  8Lucas, Molly J--- NS
SBY-SE  8Wadhwa, Myra N--- NS
S&S-SE  7Mack, Wendy K--- NS
SWAT-MS  8Pace, Abigail--- NS
SWAT-MS  7Burnett, Emmy--- NS

Full Meet Results
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Event 21  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CTA-SE 10Giani, Tahomi S1 38.62   20
LIFE-SE 10Ong, Rebecca2 41.05   17
WAKE-SE 10Becker, Mariana F3 42.84   16
CTA-SE  9Miller, Aubree E4 42.92   15
LIFE-SE 10Gardner, Sarah5 42.96   14
SUNS-MS  9Armstrong, Ellen Clark6 43.66   13
S&S-SE 10Ward, Eden P7 46.51   12
BSL-SE  9Cumptan, Carolina8 47.22   11
S&S-SE  9Mack, Gretchen J9 48.07   9
LIFE-SE  9Nichols, Sawyer10 48.43   7
MCAL-SE 10Ashcraft, Addison L11 48.77   6
SBY-SE 10Silva Robles, Soϐia12 50.14   5
SUNS-MS  9Collier, Madelyn B13 50.33   4
LIFE-SE  9Craukamp, Ava C14 50.88   3
SWAT-MS 10Pace, Harper B15 51.07   2
SBY-SE  9Portwood, Adelyn R16 52.66   1
BSL-SE  9Jaillet, Ayla17 55.05
PSL-SE  9Cho, Ayun18 55.68
S&S-SE  9Keen, Corrie19 55.73
WAKE-SE  9Vines, Milani J20 56.45
CTA-SE  9Horan-Crawford, Naya21 57.16
CAST-SE 10Phillips, Emmie B22 58.11
UN-SE 10Lucas, Anna Margaret M23 58.26
CAST-SE  9Kervin, Bray R24 1:06.81
BSL-SE 10Rop, Destiny25 1:08.54
CAST-SE  9Gibson, Reyne26 1:13.33
SWAT-MS 10Qiu, Ella Y--- DQ
WAKE-SE  9Wu, Simee--- DQ
CTA-SE  9Lee, Lumi A--- DQ
SBY-SE  9Saghapour, Viana--- NS

 
Event 21  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 12Hake, Riley C1 29.96   20
BSL-SE 12Farrell, Maryryan2 32.10   17
SUNS-MS 12Sample, Aubrey M3 32.90   16
MTS-SE 11Purifoy, Sahara T4 33.36   15
LIFE-SE 12Gardner, Paige C5 33.69   14
SWAT-MS 12Pannel, Charlotte K6 34.40   13
CTA-SE 12Wascher, Olive T7 35.89   12
LIFE-SE 12Thrasher, Mary Ella E8 36.17   11
LIFE-SE 12Watts, Chandler T9 36.29   9
SCSO-MS 12Shivers, Olivia10 36.45   7
SUNS-MS 12Smallwood, Avery11 37.40   6
SUNS-MS 11Halter, Julia R12 38.06   5
CTA-SE 11Gulley, Briley G13 38.71   4
BSL-SE 11Myers, Lillie14 39.05   3
LIFE-SE 12Lin, Zoey15 39.06   2
S&S-SE 11Robinson, Fiϐi16 39.11   1
LIFE-SE 11Brown, Bailey17 39.98
PSL-SE 11Page, Julia P18 40.48
LIFE-SE 12Cloar, Emma K19 40.69
CTA-SE 11Buckley, Ruthie H20 42.28
BST-SE 12Torres, Kali21 42.29
SCSO-MS 11Welch, Alexa22 42.84

SWAT-MS 12Darsey, Sidney C23 43.19
MCAL-SE 11Minor, Kate H24 44.36
BSL-SE 11Kent, Caroline25 45.12
SWAT-MS 11Riϐkind-Lerner, Shoshana M26 46.20
S&S-SE 11Sloan, Miller27 46.22
SBY-SE 11Lucas, Elizabeth A28 46.27
LIFE-SE 11Lin, Joann29 46.75
SWAT-MS 11Peterson, Madee R30 47.77
BST-SE 12Milller, Maliha C31 49.51
PSL-SE 11Grace, Blake E32 52.21
SCSO-MS 12Borden, Massey33 52.77
SWAT-MS 11Hooper, Mara34 59.78
PSL-SE 11Hammack, Ellie B35 1:02.86
S&S-SE 12Avina, Ally I36 1:04.01
CTA-SE 11James, Saige S37 1:07.15
SWAT-MS 12Waltz, Bailey L--- NS
SWAT-MS 12Mondt, Zoey J--- NS
MTS-SE 12Mitchell, Natalie--- NS
LIFE-SE 12Bergman, Emery--- NS
WAKE-SE 11Landham, Lila E--- NS

 
Event 22  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
UN-SE  8Muse, Max B1 38.65   20
CAST-SE  8Norris, Braden2 50.33   17
CTA-SE  8Akl, Adam E3 58.04   16
MCAL-SE  8Thompson, Jack K4 1:05.01   15
WAKE-SE  6Brightwell, Nathan G5 1:09.76   14
BSL-SE  7Cope, Andrew6 1:11.50   13
MCAL-SE  7Merinov, Zachary7 1:13.68   12
SCSO-MS  7Whitaker, Russ8 1:25.51   11
CTA-SE  8Altindis, Emir S--- DQ

 
Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE  9Lourie, Chandler E1 35.42   20
LIFE-SE 10Hake, Alex M2 36.66   17
PSL-SE 10Hatch, Hoyt M3 37.89   16
MTS-SE 10Edwards, Arlo D4 38.65   15
CTA-SE 10Carmichael, Martin J5 40.87   14
PSL-SE  9Escue, Peyton J6 41.03   13
SWAT-MS 10Mason, Sam H7 41.28   12
SUNS-MS  9Gressett, Liam8 42.03   11
SWAT-MS  9Pannel, Beckham G9 43.14   9
BSL-SE  9Kent, Taylor10 43.69   7
BSL-SE 10Collins, Becket11 44.89   6
AUB-SE  9Kim, Eric T12 45.57   5
SWAT-MS  9Elliott, Ben R13 45.59   4
S&S-SE  9Poellnitz, Withers14 46.77   3
CTA-SE 10Kang, Daniel M15 47.97   2
CTA-SE 10Nifong, Andrew R16 48.32   1
SBY-SE 10Hammett, Owen T17 49.88
PSL-SE 10Mattmiller, Ian P18 50.60
MTS-SE  9Ni, Tyler M19 50.87
PSL-SE  9Bindewald, Cash M20 55.41
CTA-SE 10Beam, Jake R21 56.47
SBY-SE  9Head, Lewis L22 1:01.97
CAST-SE 10Durel, Brody23 1:05.26

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 22  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CTA-SE 10Valasik, Quentin T--- DQ
S&S-SE  9Poellnitz, Withers--- NS
MCAL-SE  9Wilson, Barrett C--- NS
PSL-SE  9Jacksland, Silas D--- NS
LIFE-SE 10Flanagan, Reid T--- NS

 
Event 22  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 12Nelson, Caleb A1 30.92   20
CAST-SE 12Vinson, Reese A2 32.25   17
SBY-SE 12Southon, Teo A3 33.44   16
LIFE-SE 11Pate, Parker C4 33.66   15
PSL-SE 12Pluger, Leo K5 34.25   14
PSL-SE 12Varden, Alex S6 34.89   13
UNAT 12Cottle, Payten W7 37.84   12
BSL-SE 12Nunez, Ian8 38.34   11
SCSO-MS 12Borden, Arie9 39.00   9
S&S-SE 12Ward, Stephen P10 39.06   7
PSL-SE 11Zakaras, Vejas11 39.22   6
MCAL-SE 11Weiss, Will S12 39.96   5
SCSO-MS 11Whitaker, Dade13 40.76   4
S&S-SE 11Segrest, Matthew E14 41.07   3
S&S-SE 11Vidrine, David J15 41.13   2
BSL-SE 12Velotas, Xander16 41.96   1
CTA-SE 11Harris, Chase J17 42.40
MTS-SE 11Hodges, LB18 44.08
CAST-SE 11Durel, Dalton19 44.17
PSL-SE 11Cho, Inseong20 46.08
PSL-SE 11Jacksland, Sam E21 47.52
SWAT-MS 11Stacks, Carson A22 54.55
CTA-SE 11Lee, Minu B23 1:02.67
LAKE-SE 12Kirkland, Samuel24 2:02.72
CAST-SE 12Gibson, Alex--- DQ
LIFE-SE 11Arora, Sam--- NS

 
Event 23  Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE 16Carpenter, Hannah V1 2:00.66   20

28.44 30.28 30.94 31.00
LIFE-SE 13Rocque, Cosette I2 2:13.17   17

30.65 33.78 34.79 33.95
LIFE-SE 14Southon, Alessa K3 2:15.08   16

32.28 34.92 34.53 33.35
LIFE-SE 13Limbaugh, Juliana P4 2:15.69   15

30.55 34.16 35.51 35.47
UN-SE 13Muse, Julia S5 2:16.51   14

32.68 34.42 35.23 34.18
MTS-SE 16Boyd, Isabelle A6 2:18.01   13

32.59 35.35 35.75 34.32
BSL-SE 15Baldwin, Jemma7 2:18.18   12

32.95 34.92 35.36 34.95
BSL-SE 15Corgill, Carrie A8 2:20.44   11

33.06 35.09 35.79 36.50
LIFE-SE 13Vander Noot, Palmer P9 2:22.43   9

32.81 35.62 36.93 37.07

SUNS-MS 14Nguyen, Gigi H10 2:22.46   7
32.20 35.80 37.65 36.81

LIFE-SE 15Fulton, Kathryn F11 2:23.14   6
32.84 36.38 37.79 36.13

MTS-SE 13Tremor, Aubrielle F12 2:24.09   5
33.79 36.75 37.31 36.24

MTS-SE 12McKenna, Sage A13 2:26.32   4
35.08 37.11 37.92 36.21

SWAT-MS 14Whitaker, Allie G14 2:27.07   3
33.34 36.86 38.73 38.14

WAKE-SE 18Jin, Emily K15 2:28.65   2
33.20 37.13 38.86 39.46

SUNS-MS 15Busby, Olivia A16 2:28.78   1
34.80 37.47 38.21 38.30

MTS-SE 14Lawrence, Hadley V17 2:34.33
36.54 39.95 40.02 37.82

SWAT-MS 15Pannel, Anabelle R18 2:34.81
34.46 38.16 40.76 41.43

LIFE-SE 12Howard, Posey O19 2:35.39
35.52 39.52 41.07 39.28

PSL-SE 15Bindewald, Quinn K20 2:35.72
36.93 39.80 42.13 36.86

S&S-SE 14Vercher, Annalise S21 2:48.20
39.50 41.84 44.43 42.43

LIFE-SE 13Salazar, Ana I22 3:50.56
51.62 59.41 1:00.93 58.60

LIFE-SE 12Blackman, Piper M--- DQ
35.43 39.16 40.40 39.99

UNAT 14Phillips, Kinlee M--- DQ
44.47 48.50 54.24 48.98

SWAT-MS 14Martin, Willa R--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Winburn, Julia C--- NS
UNAT 13Jordan, Audrey--- NS

 
Event 24  Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CTA-SE 21Szarvas, Gergely M1 2:00.26   20

28.50 30.73 30.87 30.16
MTS-SE 15Lindeman, Russell G2 2:00.80   17

28.17 30.10 31.35 31.18
CTA-SE 17Osucha, Jake R3 2:01.14   16

28.24 30.61 31.68 30.61
AUB-SE 15Bang, Ryan4 2:04.30   15

32.06 31.52
PSL-SE 14Woodard, Chase C5 2:07.58   14

30.38 32.18 32.79 32.23
BSL-SE 14Collis, Henry H6 2:15.16   13

32.36 34.95 34.61 33.24
LIFE-SE 13Johnson, Hallett7 2:16.58   12

32.40 34.55 35.22 34.41
BSL-SE 14Mahayag, Mason P8 2:16.97   11

32.73 34.70 35.06 34.48
LIFE-SE 16Culver, Gibson D9 2:21.90   9

33.09 34.97 37.29 36.55
SCSO-MS 14Shivers, William10 2:24.18   7

32.96 36.46 38.13 36.63
SUNS-MS 17Busby, Matthew J11 2:25.04   6

33.51 36.59 37.73 37.21

Full Meet Results



Birmingham Swim League HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:02 AM  11/11/2025  Page 14
2025 SE BSL Cranberry Classic - 11/7/2025 to 11/9/2025

Results
(Event 24  Boys 200 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SWAT-MS 15Alderson, Reese R12 2:26.01   5

33.71 36.25 38.23 37.82
SWAT-MS 15Kempe, Shep D13 2:26.70   4

33.78 37.29 38.32 37.31
SUNS-MS 14Torres, William T14 2:27.21   3

34.64 37.97 38.29 36.31
MTS-SE 15Edwards, Oliver H15 2:30.75   2

34.51 37.61 39.32 39.31
SUNS-MS 13Simkins, Will C16 2:33.73   1

36.90 39.08 39.53 38.22
MTS-SE 15Massey, Ean L17 2:33.85

34.78 38.35 40.44 40.28
MTS-SE 13First, Jonah M18 2:34.97

36.07 38.99 40.25 39.66
PSL-SE 17Bindewald, Joel B19 2:37.51

37.23 40.26 42.18 37.84
CTA-SE 13Welbourne, Dash D20 2:39.63

39.01 40.51 41.92 38.19
SWAT-MS 17Laporte, Kenton J21 2:40.25

34.73 39.91 43.66 41.95
WAKE-SE 13Lee, Bridges B22 2:43.53

35.87 41.71 44.89 41.06
CTA-SE 13Penuel, Carter A23 2:45.26

36.32 41.75 44.98 42.21
SWAT-MS 13McPheron, Parker T24 2:46.64

39.02 43.30 43.68 40.64
PSL-SE 14Escue, Jake C25 2:47.84

38.78 43.50 45.71 39.85
S&S-SE 13Sastrawan, Gana N26 2:51.84

39.10 43.03 1:29.71
SWAT-MS 13Ni, Evandyr27 2:54.15

41.09 43.69 45.28 44.09
UNAT 16McKinney, Cooper M--- DQ

32.61 36.13 37.93 35.73
MTS-SE 15King, Landon L--- DQ

36.28 40.14 41.49 39.49
SWAT-MS 17Alderson, Rel R--- DQ

31.91 35.91 38.00 38.01
LIFE-SE 16Philips, Austin J--- DQ

33.04 35.43 35.57 33.39
SUNS-MS 14Annison, James A--- NS
WAKE-SE 14Pyron, Everett W--- NS

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE  7Bergman, Birdie C--- DQ

51.01 1:02.58
 
Event 25  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AUB-SE 10Lee, Sophie N1 1:20.16   20

36.31 43.85
SWAT-MS 10Qiu, Ella Y2 1:25.24   17

38.13 47.11

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 12Hake, Riley C1 1:01.65   20

28.98 32.67
UN-SE 11Muse, Vera V2 1:08.31   17

32.13 36.18
LIFE-SE 12Gardner, Paige C3 1:08.94   16

32.90 36.04
BSL-SE 12Farrell, Maryryan4 1:10.50   15

33.42 37.08
WAKE-SE 12Champion, Abby M5 1:10.72   14

32.93 37.79
MTS-SE 11Ni, Caroline6 1:12.65   13

33.81 38.84
LIFE-SE 11Manogue, Anne Marie M7 1:13.25   12

33.59 39.66
LIFE-SE 12Thrasher, Mary Ella E8 1:13.94   11

34.84 39.10
S&S-SE 11Wetta, Claire L9 1:14.13   9

34.45 39.68
SWAT-MS 12Pannel, Charlotte K10 1:15.41   7

34.12 41.29
SWAT-MS 11Ni, Veronica11 1:23.16   6

36.95 46.21
LIFE-SE 12Lin, Zoey12 1:29.32   5

41.87 47.45
CTA-SE 11Gulley, Briley G13 1:33.45   4

42.69 50.76
SCSO-MS 12Shivers, Olivia14 1:34.37   3

45.45 48.92
SWAT-MS 12Darsey, Sidney C15 1:37.90   2

44.45 53.45
LIFE-SE 12Lourie, Elle F--- NS
SWAT-MS 12Mondt, Zoey J--- NS

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
UN-SE  8Muse, Max B1 1:31.82   20

42.66 49.16
MCAL-SE  8Thompson, Jack K--- NS

 
Event 26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 10Lei, Jiekun J1 1:12.78   20

35.77 37.01
SUNS-MS 10Nguyen, Edmund D2 1:14.80   17

35.50 39.30
LIFE-SE 10Hake, Alex M3 1:18.81   16

36.87 41.94
UN-SE  9Brightwell, Eli E4 1:29.38   15

41.82 47.56
SWAT-MS 10Mason, Sam H5 1:32.31   14

42.00 50.31
SWAT-MS  9Pannel, Beckham G--- DQ

47.86 1:01.12
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Event 26  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AUB-SE 11Lee, Brian1 1:07.66   20

31.60 36.06
WAKE-SE 12Nelson, Caleb A2 1:08.09   17

32.12 35.97
LIFE-SE 11Pate, Parker C3 1:13.68   16

33.90 39.78
LIFE-SE 12Cannizzaro, Leon A4 1:13.81   15

34.81 39.00
CAST-SE 12Vinson, Reese A5 1:20.14   14

37.27 42.87
CTA-SE 12Valasik, Oscar L6 1:24.06   13

38.72 45.34
SCSO-MS 11Whitaker, Dade7 1:28.01   12

39.57 48.44
PSL-SE 12Bindewald, Grant M8 1:30.90   11

42.22 48.68
CAST-SE 12Gibson, Alex--- DQ

52.99 1:03.18
 
Event 27  Girls 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 15VanZandt, Ellie L1 58.97   20

27.75 31.22
BSL-SE 14Russell, Anne E2 1:00.02   17

28.04 31.98
LIFE-SE 13Limbaugh, Juliana P3 1:00.34   16

28.35 31.99
WAKE-SE 21Walker, Aurelie J4 1:00.88   15

28.43 32.45
PSL-SE 15Wesch, Emmy T5 1:01.40   14

28.49 32.91
S&S-SE 15Berck, Karlye A6 1:01.65   13

28.63 33.02
LIFE-SE 15Wilson, Elliot M7 1:01.68   12

28.90 32.78
MTS-SE 17Curet, Isabella S8 1:01.96   11

29.12 32.84
LIFE-SE 17Reid, Rilie L9 1:02.66   9

28.96 33.70
AUB-SE 15Lee, Rachel10 1:03.54   7

29.11 34.43
BSL-SE 15Corgill, Carrie A11 1:04.34   6

30.37 33.97
S&S-SE 18Bitago, Diana D12 1:06.28   5

30.57 35.71
MTS-SE 13Ni, Gabby13 1:06.43   4

31.25 35.18
LIFE-SE 13Rocque, Cosette I14 1:06.61   3

29.95 36.66
LIFE-SE 14Southon, Alessa K15 1:07.98   2

31.71 36.27
SCSO-MS 15Clark, Izzy16 1:08.59   1

32.51 36.08
BSL-SE 15Mayϐield, Evie C17 1:10.53

32.56 37.97

UNAT 14Cottle, Aubryn R18 1:11.14
32.20 38.94

MTS-SE 12McKenna, Sage A19 1:11.43
32.37 39.06

SWAT-MS 15Wyatt, Lacey C20 1:13.43
34.11 39.32

SUNS-MS 13Lee, Ginger A21 1:14.97
36.06 38.91

LIFE-SE 15Bledsoe, Cecilia R22 1:16.98
35.44 41.54

LIFE-SE 12Blackman, Piper M23 1:17.06
35.19 41.87

SWAT-MS 15Pannel, Anabelle R24 1:18.58
36.55 42.03

SBY-SE 14Pate, Addison J25 1:20.80
36.76 44.04

PSL-SE 15Bindewald, Quinn K26 1:24.04
36.77 47.27

SWAT-MS 14Roberts, Caroline C27 1:37.24
44.22 53.02

SWAT-MS 14Stacks, Neely E--- DQ
44.89 53.70

UNAT 14Kervin, Lexie B--- DQ
40.62 48.26

LIFE-SE 15Stagner, Lida D--- NS
SWAT-MS 14Martin, Willa R--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Larabee, Ali C--- NS
SUNS-MS 15Busby, Olivia A--- NS
LIFE-SE 13VanZandt, Molly E--- NS

 
Event 28  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 17Hilsmier, Drew S1 50.79   20

23.72 27.07
BSL-SE 16Lowther, Bennett2 52.55   17

24.70 27.85
WAKE-SE 16Rubin, Shepherd S3 53.04   16

24.82 28.22
MTS-SE 15Lindeman, Russell G4 56.37   15

26.22 30.15
BSL-SE 15White, Robert5 56.56   14

25.69 30.87
SBY-SE 15Sohn, Isaac D6 57.46   13

26.83 30.63
AUB-SE 16Lee, Andrew R7 57.78   12

26.62 31.16
WAKE-SE 14Carroll, William J8 58.38   11

27.71 30.67
SWAT-MS 15McPheron, Preston M9 58.48   9

28.00 30.48
CTA-SE 14Carmichael, Cosby L10 58.49   7

26.96 31.53
SBY-SE 14Zanin, Zakhar11 59.20   6

27.54 31.66
S&S-SE 17Phillips, Jordan S12 59.31   5

27.02 32.29
SBY-SE 15Krishna, Igusti N13 59.93   4

27.68 32.25
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(Event 28  Boys 100 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BST-SE 12Johnson, Cameron D14 59.95   3

27.28 32.67
WAKE-SE 16Reinders, Raoul N15 1:00.00   2

27.68 32.32
SBY-SE 18Schwambach, Jedidiah D16 1:00.47   1

28.97 31.50
LIFE-SE 13Pridgen, Walker S17 1:00.91

28.58 32.33
MTS-SE 15Best, Joshua C18 1:01.94

28.95 32.99
BSL-SE 16Myers, Avery19 1:02.41

28.76 33.65
BST-SE 12Wright, Lucas Q20 1:02.54

28.39 34.15
MCAL-SE 17Adachi, Eisuke J*21 1:02.71

29.25 33.46
S&S-SE 17Segrest, James H*21 1:02.71

29.11 33.60
LIFE-SE 13Johnson, Hallett23 1:02.90

29.48 33.42
MTS-SE 15Jancelewicz, Grey R24 1:02.96

28.33 34.63
WAKE-SE 15Hicks, Tucker T25 1:03.37

28.75 34.62
SUNS-MS 17Busby, Matthew J26 1:03.60

29.28 34.32
SBY-SE 17Glidewell, Jack D27 1:03.64

29.29 34.35
BSL-SE 14Collis, Henry H28 1:05.71

30.29 35.42
SBY-SE 15Ballenger, Bryant S29 1:06.20

30.91 35.29
AUB-SE 15Dellinger, Forrest M30 1:06.30

30.15 36.15
SWAT-MS 14Paine, Beckett W31 1:08.33

30.53 37.80
SWAT-MS 15Alderson, Reese R32 1:08.52

32.50 36.02
LIFE-SE 15Gaston, James H33 1:08.96

31.60 37.36
SBY-SE 14Russell, William G34 1:13.67

33.68 39.99
SUNS-MS 13Simkins, Will C35 1:15.24

34.97 40.27
UNAT 16McKinney, Cooper M36 1:15.79

31.38 44.41
SWAT-MS 15Kempe, Shep D37 1:16.38

35.78 40.60
SWAT-MS 13McPheron, Parker T38 1:16.88

36.18 40.70
SWAT-MS 13Bryan, Warner D39 1:17.24

35.18 42.06
LIFE-SE 13Schilleci, J.J. J40 1:17.30

35.08 42.22
SCSO-MS 14Shivers, William41 1:18.14

37.02 41.12

BSL-SE 13Riley, William42 1:23.01
34.95 48.06

PSL-SE 13Hammack, Jace T43 1:33.08
43.39 49.69

SWAT-MS 14Pumphrey, Mark Tyler T44 1:44.72
44.51 1:00.21

MCAL-SE 15Adachi, Ken W--- DQ
32.13 37.50

LIFE-SE 17Aldana, Julian--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Mehta, Madhav--- NS

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE  8Lin, Nina1 49.22   20
SCSO-MS  8Welch, Aria2 52.87   17
LIFE-SE  7Bergman, Birdie C3 58.67   16
MCAL-SE  8Minor, Emily H4 1:15.14   15
CTA-SE  7Black, Nina F5 1:19.46   14
SBY-SE  8Lindstrom, Annabel G--- DQ
BST-SE  6Sewell, Trysten J--- DQ
MCAL-SE  8Nguyen, Olivia A--- DQ
PSL-SE  8Lee, Ju-el--- DQ
WAKE-SE  8Landham, Maryn L--- NS

 
Event 29  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AUB-SE 10Lee, Sophie N1 40.01   20
CTA-SE 10Giani, Tahomi S2 45.29   17
S&S-SE 10Ward, Eden P3 46.99   16
LIFE-SE 10Ong, Rebecca4 47.33   15
SBY-SE 10Peoples, Kaleigh M5 49.87   14
LIFE-SE 10Gardner, Sarah6 50.21   13
SBY-SE  9Saghapour, Viana7 50.69   12
WAKE-SE 10Lee, Libby W8 51.06   11
UN-SE 10Lucas, Anna Margaret M9 51.63   9
S&S-SE  9Mack, Gretchen J10 52.07   7
SBY-SE 10Silva Robles, Soϐia11 54.21   6
SUNS-MS  9Armstrong, Ellen Clark12 54.82   5
PSL-SE  9Cho, Ayun13 55.08   4
S&S-SE  9Keen, Corrie14 55.80   3
LIFE-SE  9Craukamp, Ava C15 57.57   2
MCAL-SE 10Ashcraft, Addison L16 58.49   1
WAKE-SE  9Vines, Milani J17 1:00.45
CAST-SE  9Kervin, Bray R18 1:06.30
SWAT-MS 10Pace, Harper B19 1:07.33
BSL-SE 10Rop, Destiny20 1:22.18
CTA-SE  9Lee, Lumi A21 1:26.92
SUNS-MS  9Collier, Madelyn B--- DQ
LIFE-SE  9Nichols, Sawyer--- DQ
WAKE-SE  9Wu, Simee--- DQ
CTA-SE  9Horan-Crawford, Naya--- DQ
CAST-SE 10Phillips, Emmie B--- DQ
BSL-SE 10Rop, Destiny--- NS
SBY-SE  9Portwood, Adelyn R--- NS

 
Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
UN-SE 11Muse, Vera V1 38.11   20
MTS-SE 11Purifoy, Sahara T2 39.19   17

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 29  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SUNS-MS 12Sample, Aubrey M3 41.07   16
LIFE-SE 11Brown, Bailey4 41.51   15
SCSO-MS 11Welch, Alexa5 41.66   14
PSL-SE 11Page, Julia P6 42.86   13
LIFE-SE 12Watts, Chandler T7 43.10   12
SBY-SE 12Davis, Harper J8 44.33   11
SWAT-MS 11Riϐkind-Lerner, Shoshana M9 45.08   9
LIFE-SE 12Lin, Zoey10 46.14   7
CTA-SE 12Wascher, Olive T11 46.42   6
CTA-SE 12Hernandez, Alicia12 46.60   5
WAKE-SE 11Jovanovic, Sara13 47.72   4
SWAT-MS 11Hayward, Mary Louise L14 48.28   3
CTA-SE 11Gulley, Briley G15 48.55   2
SUNS-MS 11Halter, Julia R16 49.00   1
WAKE-SE 11Chen, Caroline17 49.68
S&S-SE 11Segars, Naomi18 49.69
LAKE-SE 12Barnett, Cali19 51.18
SBY-SE 11Lucas, Elizabeth A20 51.47
BSL-SE 11Myers, Lillie21 51.54
BSL-SE 11Kent, Caroline22 52.98
CTA-SE 11Buckley, Ruthie H23 54.14
S&S-SE 12Avina, Ally I24 55.12
MCAL-SE 11Minor, Kate H25 55.26
SCSO-MS 12Borden, Massey26 59.83
PSL-SE 11Grace, Blake E27 1:02.25
PSL-SE 11Hammack, Ellie B28 1:10.64
LIFE-SE 12Bergman, Emery--- NS
MTS-SE 12Mitchell, Natalie--- NS
WAKE-SE 11Landham, Lila E--- NS
SBY-SE 12Curlee, Avery R--- NS

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BSL-SE  7Cope, Andrew1 1:01.11   20
CTA-SE  8Akl, Adam E2 1:08.67   17
MCAL-SE  8Thompson, Jack K3 1:13.28   16
SBY-SE  7Goss, Gideon F4 1:27.90   15
WAKE-SE  6Brightwell, Nathan G--- DQ

 
Event 30  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 10Bergman, Summit1 41.42   20
SCSO-MS 10Hartley, Preston2 41.78   17
PSL-SE  9Escue, Peyton J3 50.72   16
AUB-SE  9Kim, Eric T4 51.03   15
CTA-SE 10Kang, Daniel M5 51.68   14
BSL-SE  9Kent, Taylor6 51.99   13
WAKE-SE 10Smithson, Elijah W7 52.62   12
SUNS-MS  9Gressett, Liam8 53.87   11
CTA-SE 10Beam, Jake R9 58.40   9
S&S-SE  9Poellnitz, Withers10 58.41   7
CTA-SE 10Valasik, Quentin T11 59.73   6
CTA-SE 10Carmichael, Martin J12 59.81   5
MTS-SE  9Ni, Tyler M13 1:02.00   4
SBY-SE  9Head, Lewis L14 1:15.98   3
SBY-SE 10Hammett, Owen T15 1:23.52   2

PSL-SE 10Mattmiller, Ian P--- DQ
SWAT-MS  9Elliott, Ben R--- DQ
PSL-SE  9Bindewald, Cash M--- DQ
LIFE-SE 10Flanagan, Reid T--- NS
S&S-SE  9Poellnitz, Withers--- NS
WAKE-SE 10Lu, Easton--- NS
MTS-SE 10Rodriguez, Frank R--- NS
PSL-SE  9Jacksland, Silas D--- NS

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SCSO-MS 12Borden, Arie1 37.73   20
LIFE-SE 11Pate, Parker C2 39.65   17
PSL-SE 12Pluger, Leo K3 40.21   16
BSL-SE 12Nunez, Ian4 41.63   15
AUB-SE 11Kim, Ryan T5 43.49   14
WAKE-SE 12Reinders, Renzo6 44.89   13
BSL-SE 12Velotas, Xander7 45.02   12
MCAL-SE 11Weiss, Will S8 45.20   11
PSL-SE 11Zakaras, Vejas9 45.94   9
S&S-SE 11Vidrine, David J10 46.28   7
PSL-SE 11Cho, Inseong11 48.31   6
CTA-SE 11Harris, Chase J12 49.14   5
LIFE-SE 11Pruitt, John Wesley W13 51.28   4
AUB-SE 11Lee, Brian--- DQ
PSL-SE 11Jacksland, Sam E--- DQ
CTA-SE 11Lee, Minu B--- DQ
S&S-SE 11Segrest, Matthew E--- NS
LIFE-SE 11Arora, Sam--- NS
UNAT 12Cottle, Payten W--- NS

 
Event 31  Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 47Blackman, Annemieke J1 2:24.29   20

32.23 36.01 37.10 38.95
AUB-SE 15Henry, Mary-Kate E2 2:26.32   17

32.30 36.28 38.59 39.15
UN-SE 13Muse, Julia S3 2:26.75   16

33.53 37.25 37.97 38.00
LIFE-SE 13Limbaugh, Juliana P4 2:34.12   15

35.11 37.57 40.37 41.07
LIFE-SE 16Wallace, Becca L5 2:46.59   14

37.51 41.33 44.04 43.71
BSL-SE 15Mercer, Olivia A6 2:50.65   13

36.63 42.27 45.54 46.21
PSL-SE 14Bowman, Jorja R7 2:54.80   12

40.33 44.80 45.29 44.38
S&S-SE 38Keen, Lindsay8 2:57.86   11

38.87 44.60 46.77 47.62
BSL-SE 13Underwood, Katherine M9 2:58.23   9

38.57 46.53 47.75 45.38
BSL-SE 15Cole, Hailey10 2:58.72   7

38.34 45.29 47.82 47.27
LIFE-SE 12Thrasher, Mary Ella E11 3:01.11   6

41.10 47.14 46.50 46.37
UNAT 14Kervin, Lexie B12 3:10.07   5

42.85 47.39 50.11 49.72

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 31  Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SBY-SE 14Pate, Addison J13 3:18.67   4

45.23 50.69 51.34 51.41
AUB-SE 13Dellinger, Olivia L--- NS
LIFE-SE 13Ward, Sophie M--- NS

 
Event 32  Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CTA-SE 21Szarvas, Gergely M1 2:09.03   20

29.68 33.31 33.41 32.63
PSL-SE 14Woodard, Chase C2 2:18.11   17

30.80 35.11 35.37 36.83
AUB-SE 15Bang, Ryan3 2:18.59   16

30.67 35.28 36.41 36.23
MTS-SE 15Best, Joshua C4 2:25.21   15

33.06 35.88 38.40 37.87
SWAT-MS 15McPheron, Preston M5 2:25.62   14

33.57 36.49 37.65 37.91
BSL-SE 16Farrell, Wyatt6 2:25.90   13

34.00 37.72 37.88 36.30
BSL-SE 14Lowry, Louis7 2:26.12   12

32.25 37.88 37.81 38.18
AUB-SE 16Lee, Andrew R8 2:29.04   11

31.61 36.92 39.61 40.90
LIFE-SE 16Culver, Gibson D9 2:32.43   9

34.34 38.21 39.89 39.99
LIFE-SE 14Cannon, William L10 2:33.75   7

32.04 40.35 41.69 39.67
LIFE-SE 13Pridgen, Walker S11 2:34.50   6

35.66 40.52 39.80 38.52
LIFE-SE 13Nabors, William C12 2:38.12   5

34.68 40.67 42.46 40.31
SUNS-MS 14Torres, William T13 2:38.32   4

35.31 40.55 42.45 40.01
LIFE-SE 15Gaston, James H14 2:38.43   3

36.61 40.70 41.52 39.60
S&S-SE 17Webb, Wrilen T15 2:43.97   2

34.80 41.53 45.12 42.52
MTS-SE 15Massey, Ean L16 2:44.61   1

35.07 42.14 44.53 42.87
LIFE-SE 12Cannizzaro, Leon A17 2:50.15

39.10 42.98 45.27 42.80
SUNS-MS 13Whittington, Hanc H18 2:51.44

39.47 44.79 45.88 41.30
CTA-SE 13Welbourne, Dash D19 2:51.56

39.40 42.59 45.76 43.81
CTA-SE 14Carmichael, Cosby L20 2:55.76

39.73 44.90 46.20 44.93
SWAT-MS 13Ni, Evandyr21 2:56.10

39.54 44.34 46.26 45.96
AUB-SE 13Choi, Peter22 2:58.39

41.30 46.44 47.12 43.53
MTS-SE 13First, Jonah M23 3:02.07

39.53 46.85 47.75 47.94
MTS-SE 21Massey, Eric L24 3:03.95

41.47 46.33 48.80 47.35

CTA-SE 13Penuel, Carter A25 3:10.94
42.91 49.19 51.44 47.40

WAKE-SE 13Lu, Aaron--- NS
WAKE-SE 15Berkery, Noah D--- NS
WAKE-SE 14Pyron, Everett W--- NS

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE  8Lin, Nina1 3:08.86   20

39.09 47.87 51.36 50.54
 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SWAT-MS 10Qiu, Ella Y1 2:40.31   20

37.20 41.04 42.01 40.06
CTA-SE  9Miller, Aubree E2 2:41.07   17

36.06 40.57 42.97 41.47
LIFE-SE 10Gardner, Sarah3 2:58.62   16

38.96 46.03 47.78 45.85
WAKE-SE 10Becker, Mariana F4 3:06.08   15

43.16 48.23 49.70 44.99
SBY-SE 10Peoples, Kaleigh M5 3:12.99   14

41.13 50.52 51.79 49.55
BSL-SE  9Cumptan, Carolina6 3:16.88   13

40.37 50.33 52.76 53.42
WAKE-SE 10Lee, Libby W7 3:27.93   12

44.09 54.14 56.74 52.96
WAKE-SE  9Vines, Milani J8 3:54.05   11

48.86 1:00.42 2:04.77
 
Event 33  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 12Hake, Riley C1 2:06.29   20

28.60 31.84 33.43 32.42
LIFE-SE 12Howard, Posey O2 2:09.46   17

29.68 33.13 33.31 33.34
MTS-SE 11Ni, Caroline3 2:16.09   16

30.32 34.23 36.10 35.44
SUNS-MS 12Sample, Aubrey M4 2:17.84   15

31.38 35.15 36.35 34.96
MTS-SE 12McKenna, Sage A5 2:19.05   14

31.07 35.63 37.29 35.06
SWAT-MS 12Pannel, Charlotte K6 2:20.58   13

30.59 35.56 38.69 35.74
WAKE-SE 12Champion, Abby M7 2:22.60   12

32.12 35.98 37.60 36.90
S&S-SE 11Wetta, Claire L8 2:25.67   11

32.10 37.75 39.62 36.20
SUNS-MS 12Smallwood, Avery9 2:26.31   9

32.22 36.52 39.31 38.26
LIFE-SE 11Manogue, Anne Marie M10 2:28.53   7

34.28 39.18 39.31 35.76
SWAT-MS 11Ni, Veronica11 2:30.52   6

33.53 37.63 39.68 39.68
SWAT-MS 11Hayward, Mary Louise L12 2:44.33   5

37.38 42.52 43.28 41.15
SUNS-MS 11Halter, Julia R13 2:44.42   4

35.73 41.93 45.07 41.69

Full Meet Results



Birmingham Swim League HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:02 AM  11/11/2025  Page 19
2025 SE BSL Cranberry Classic - 11/7/2025 to 11/9/2025

Results
(Event 33  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 12Cloar, Emma K14 2:45.37   3

36.62 42.18 44.28 42.29
CTA-SE 12Hernandez, Alicia15 2:50.37   2

38.53 44.20 45.71 41.93
SBY-SE 12Davis, Harper J16 2:54.76   1

37.81 44.97 46.41 45.57
SBY-SE 11Flatt, Alice K17 2:55.52

40.96 44.85 46.00 43.71
WAKE-SE 11Jovanovic, Sara18 2:57.25

36.81 45.16 48.10 47.18
WAKE-SE 11Chen, Caroline19 3:02.08

39.08 46.87 47.34 48.79
LIFE-SE 11Lin, Joann20 3:05.89

41.20 47.60 50.91 46.18
BST-SE 12Milller, Maliha C--- DQ

40.27 53.96 59.08 58.11
SWAT-MS 12Waltz, Bailey L--- NS

 
Event 34  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MCAL-SE  8Bromley, Owen A1 3:12.55   20

42.05 49.44 50.23 50.83
 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 10Lei, Jiekun J1 2:21.93   20

33.23 37.88 36.57 34.25
SUNS-MS 10Nguyen, Edmund D2 2:22.89   17

32.12 36.13 37.68 36.96
LIFE-SE 10Bergman, Summit3 2:29.99   16

33.93 38.21 38.61 39.24
PSL-SE 10Hatch, Hoyt M4 2:30.08   15

35.16 38.38 38.85 37.69
MTS-SE 10Edwards, Arlo D5 2:34.61   14

37.27 40.34 40.79 36.21
UN-SE  9Brightwell, Eli E6 2:42.55   13

37.41 44.02 42.67 38.45
AUB-SE  9Kim, Eric T7 3:06.79   12

39.36 47.84 50.87 48.72
BSL-SE 10Collins, Becket8 3:11.33   11

41.33 49.08 48.54 52.38
WAKE-SE 10Smithson, Elijah W9 3:21.35   9

41.94 49.24 56.98 53.19
MTS-SE 10Rodriguez, Frank R--- NS
WAKE-SE 10Lu, Easton--- NS

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AUB-SE 11Lee, Brian1 2:10.01   20

30.08 33.91 33.44 32.58
WAKE-SE 12Nelson, Caleb A2 2:12.69   17

30.01 33.82 34.59 34.27
LIFE-SE 12Cannizzaro, Leon A3 2:17.48   16

31.78 35.25 36.19 34.26
SBY-SE 12Southon, Teo A4 2:17.57   15

31.08 34.48 36.96 35.05

AUB-SE 11Kim, Ryan T5 2:34.85   14
33.66 40.25 42.41 38.53

WAKE-SE 12Reinders, Renzo6 2:35.59   13
35.27 39.81 40.75 39.76

PSL-SE 12Bindewald, Grant M7 2:39.80   12
36.66 40.94 42.76 39.44

LIFE-SE 11Pruitt, John Wesley W8 2:42.61   11
36.53 45.14 43.22 37.72

BSL-SE 12Nunez, Ian9 2:46.24   9
37.56 43.43 43.91 41.34

MTS-SE 11Hodges, LB10 3:17.17   7
38.46 47.89 51.92 58.90

SWAT-MS 11Stacks, Carson A11 3:32.44   6
47.00 50.50 58.63 56.31

PSL-SE 12Varden, Alex S--- DQ
31.90 37.54 40.69 36.83

 
Event 35  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE 16Carpenter, Hannah V1 1:55.00   20

26.75 29.07 29.69 29.49
LIFE-SE 15VanZandt, Ellie L2 1:59.97   17

27.43 30.07 31.11 31.36
BSL-SE 14Russell, Anne E3 2:02.47   16

28.47 30.85 31.36 31.79
LIFE-SE 17Reid, Rilie L4 2:02.49   15

27.25 30.62 31.37 33.25
LIFE-SE 15Wilson, Elliot M5 2:03.35   14

28.45 30.87 31.85 32.18
BSL-SE 15Mayϐield, Evie C6 2:05.32   13

27.98 31.27 33.11 32.96
LIFE-SE 15Fulton, Kathryn F7 2:05.54   12

29.05 32.15 32.98 31.36
SUNS-MS 14Nguyen, Gigi H8 2:05.61   11

28.25 31.67 32.77 32.92
LIFE-SE 13Rocque, Cosette I9 2:06.06   9

28.95 32.69 33.13 31.29
AUB-SE 15Henry, Mary-Kate E10 2:06.14   7

27.76 31.28 33.72 33.38
MTS-SE 16Boyd, Isabelle A11 2:06.17   6

28.90 31.90 33.79 31.58
LIFE-SE 13Vander Noot, Palmer P12 2:06.43   5

28.63 32.23 32.92 32.65
MTS-SE 17Curet, Isabella S13 2:06.90   4

29.97 31.40 32.65 32.88
LIFE-SE 14Southon, Alessa K14 2:07.01   3

28.84 32.38 33.20 32.59
S&S-SE 15Berck, Karlye A15 2:07.51   2

29.37 31.97 33.12 33.05
BSL-SE 16Corgill, Josie J16 2:10.10   1

29.08 32.87 34.15 34.00
SWAT-MS 14Whitaker, Allie G17 2:10.86

29.17 33.42 34.29 33.98
MTS-SE 13Tremor, Aubrielle F18 2:10.91

29.83 32.98 34.16 33.94
MTS-SE 14Lawrence, Hadley V19 2:11.46

30.22 33.16 34.36 33.72

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 35  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 18Jin, Emily K20 2:12.31

29.10 33.35 35.01 34.85
AUB-SE 15Lee, Rachel21 2:12.81

29.27 33.39 34.39 35.76
SUNS-MS 15Busby, Olivia A22 2:13.22

29.51 33.80 34.88 35.03
MTS-SE 13Ni, Gabby23 2:14.00

30.76 37.07 34.33 31.84
LIFE-SE 15Bledsoe, Cecilia R24 2:17.27

31.59 35.22 35.21 35.25
SWAT-MS 15Wyatt, Lacey C25 2:18.52

32.32 36.62 36.93 32.65
BSL-SE 15Cole, Hailey26 2:20.24

32.15 36.20 36.67 35.22
SCSO-MS 15Clark, Izzy27 2:20.44

32.04 36.39 36.90 35.11
BSL-SE 13Underwood, Katherine M28 2:22.08

32.12 36.61 37.63 35.72
UNAT 14Cottle, Aubryn R29 2:22.57

32.40 36.30 38.27 35.60
SUNS-MS 13Lee, Ginger A30 2:22.75

32.89 36.17 36.75 36.94
PSL-SE 15Bindewald, Quinn K31 2:25.74

32.68 38.07 40.08 34.91
BSL-SE 13Assal, Evie32 2:35.19

36.18 40.68 41.73 36.60
SWAT-MS 14Stacks, Neely E33 2:49.60

38.81 41.16 44.94 44.69
SWAT-MS 14Roberts, Caroline C34 2:55.79

40.21 45.69 46.67 43.22
SUNS-MS 15Jennings, Kathrin35 2:57.80

38.80 44.51 48.07 46.42
UNAT 14Phillips, Kinlee M36 3:05.57

38.03 47.54 51.97 48.03
LIFE-SE 13Salazar, Ana I37 3:05.81

40.27 47.35 50.33 47.86
SWAT-MS 15Rios, Mari38 3:49.10

48.12 1:03.55 1:02.33 55.10
PSL-SE 15Wesch, Emmy T--- NS
BSL-SE 13Nguyen, Angies--- NS
LIFE-SE 15Stagner, Lida D--- NS
S&S-SE 18Bitago, Diana D--- NS
AUB-SE 13Dellinger, Olivia L--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Larabee, Ali C--- NS
AUB-SE 16Dellinger, Laney N--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Winburn, Julia C--- NS
CTA-SE 13Black, Asiri L--- NS
SBY-SE 13Hogan, Kennedy A--- NS
LIFE-SE 13VanZandt, Molly E--- NS

 
Event 36  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 17Hilsmier, Drew S1 1:45.55   20

23.70 26.27 27.58 28.00
BSL-SE 16Lowther, Bennett2 1:46.29   17

24.42 26.88 27.36 27.63

WAKE-SE 16Rubin, Shepherd S3 1:47.02   16
24.56 26.96 27.70 27.80

CTA-SE 17Osucha, Jake R4 1:50.86   15
25.31 28.08 29.07 28.40

PSL-SE 14Woodard, Chase C5 1:54.06   14
25.49 29.36 30.09 29.12

MTS-SE 15Lindeman, Russell G6 1:54.55   13
25.61 28.93 30.27 29.74

WAKE-SE 14Carroll, William J7 1:54.81   12
26.46 29.01 29.88 29.46

BSL-SE 15White, Robert8 1:55.90   11
26.10 29.23 30.31 30.26

BSL-SE 14Lowry, Louis9 1:56.28   9
27.02 29.53 30.29 29.44

BSL-SE 16Myers, Avery10 2:00.15   7
28.13 30.78 31.50 29.74

MTS-SE 15Jancelewicz, Grey R11 2:00.83   6
28.33 31.43 30.95 30.12

LIFE-SE 14Cannon, William L12 2:01.16   5
26.54 31.37 32.80 30.45

BSL-SE 14Mahayag, Mason P13 2:02.25   4
27.04 30.36 32.17 32.68

MTS-SE 15Edwards, Oliver H14 2:02.43   3
27.37 30.78 32.62 31.66

SWAT-MS 17Alderson, Rel R15 2:04.18   2
27.64 31.89 33.02 31.63

SUNS-MS 17Busby, Matthew J16 2:04.55   1
28.04 31.56 32.73 32.22

SBY-SE 14Zanin, Zakhar17 2:05.79
28.71 32.19 33.58 31.31

BST-SE 12Johnson, Cameron D18 2:06.54
27.92 33.16 33.82 31.64

LIFE-SE 16Philips, Austin J19 2:07.16
28.27 32.40 34.37 32.12

BST-SE 12Wright, Lucas Q20 2:09.16
27.34 32.50 34.75 34.57

SWAT-MS 17Laporte, Kenton J21 2:10.98
28.65 32.92 35.03 34.38

UNAT 16McKinney, Cooper M22 2:11.44
28.63 33.51 36.60 32.70

LIFE-SE 13Johnson, Hallett23 2:11.62
29.92 33.62 34.80 33.28

BSL-SE 16Farrell, Wyatt24 2:12.44
31.18 34.04 34.02 33.20

SWAT-MS 15Alderson, Reese R25 2:12.76
29.72 33.50 35.13 34.41

SWAT-MS 14Paine, Beckett W26 2:13.27
29.47 34.88 36.32 32.60

S&S-SE 17Webb, Wrilen T27 2:13.77
29.33 34.77 35.35 34.32

SWAT-MS 15Kempe, Shep D28 2:16.18
29.75 35.08 36.93 34.42

CTA-SE 12Valasik, Oscar L29 2:17.05
31.79 35.69 36.01 33.56

SWAT-MS 13McPheron, Parker T30 2:18.28
31.02 35.21 36.97 35.08

SUNS-MS 13Simkins, Will C31 2:19.64
32.14 36.20 36.38 34.92

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 36  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PSL-SE 17Bindewald, Joel B32 2:20.01

30.87 36.77 38.35 34.02
WAKE-SE 13Lee, Bridges B33 2:20.13

30.90 34.80 37.60 36.83
MTS-SE 13First, Jonah M34 2:20.91

31.62 35.46 37.47 36.36
SWAT-MS 13Bryan, Warner D35 2:21.85

31.93 35.77 37.79 36.36
MTS-SE 15King, Landon L36 2:26.68

31.80 36.61 39.33 38.94
SUNS-MS 13Whittington, Hanc H37 2:26.94

33.53 38.48 39.41 35.52
AUB-SE 13Choi, Peter38 2:27.35

33.38 37.22 39.57 37.18
LIFE-SE 13Schilleci, J.J. J39 2:28.32

32.98 38.12 40.05 37.17
BSL-SE 13Riley, William40 2:37.02

33.37 39.65 41.54 42.46
PSL-SE 13Hammack, Jace T41 2:43.43

39.28 43.04 42.30 38.81
SWAT-MS 14Pumphrey, Mark Tyler T42 2:44.97

35.70 42.60 45.51 41.16
SUNS-MS 13Speed, Lawson l43 3:06.72

41.47 47.04 49.31 48.90
SBY-SE 13Roberts, Logan H--- 1:25.61

48.22
SWAT-MS 15Mehta, Madhav--- NS
WAKE-SE 15Berkery, Noah D--- NS
WAKE-SE 16Reinders, Raoul N--- NS
SUNS-MS 14Annison, James A--- NS
LIFE-SE 17Aldana, Julian--- NS
AUB-SE 15Dellinger, Forrest M--- NS
WAKE-SE 15Hicks, Tucker T--- NS

 
Event 37  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE  8Lin, Nina1 1:21.02   20

37.90 43.12
UN-SE  7Hall, Olivia2 1:34.54   17

43.09 51.45
SWAT-MS  7Burnett, Emmy3 1:37.25   16
SCSO-MS  8Welch, Aria4 1:37.33   15

43.66 53.67
LIFE-SE  7Bergman, Birdie C5 1:38.86   14

45.34 53.52
MCAL-SE  8Nguyen, Olivia A6 1:47.92   13

47.80 1:00.12
SWAT-MS  7Davis, Caroline7 1:48.33   12
SWAT-MS  8Pace, Abigail--- NS
SCSO-MS  6Upton, Rayne--- NS
WAKE-SE  8Landham, Maryn L--- NS

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AUB-SE 10Lee, Sophie N1 1:05.98   20

30.33 35.65

CTA-SE 10Giani, Tahomi S2 1:10.77   17
33.60 37.17

SWAT-MS 10Qiu, Ella Y3 1:11.45   16
33.88 37.57

CTA-SE  9Miller, Aubree E4 1:12.50   15
34.49 38.01

SUNS-MS  9Armstrong, Ellen Clark5 1:21.47   14
39.56 41.91

LIFE-SE 10Gardner, Sarah6 1:22.43   13
38.04 44.39

BSL-SE  9Cumptan, Carolina7 1:22.79   12
37.39 45.40

CTA-SE 10Jones, Autumn L8 1:27.09   11
40.88 46.21

WAKE-SE 10Becker, Mariana F9 1:27.20   9
41.69 45.51

LIFE-SE  9Nichols, Sawyer10 1:31.14   7
43.19 47.95

WAKE-SE 10Lee, Libby W11 1:31.57   6
41.79 49.78

UN-SE 10Lucas, Anna Margaret M12 1:32.36   5
SUNS-MS  9Collier, Madelyn B13 1:34.99   4

44.03 50.96
LIFE-SE  9Craukamp, Ava C14 1:39.01   3

47.10 51.91
SWAT-MS 10Pace, Harper B15 1:40.35   2

47.96 52.39
WAKE-SE  9Vines, Milani J16 1:43.11   1

45.78 57.33
BSL-SE  9Jaillet, Ayla17 1:44.34

46.61 57.73
CAST-SE  9Kervin, Bray R18 1:59.00

56.01 1:02.99
WAKE-SE  9Wu, Simee19 2:01.87

56.07 1:05.80
CAST-SE  9Gibson, Reyne20 2:10.38

57.55 1:12.83
SBY-SE 10Peoples, Kaleigh M--- NS
LIFE-SE  9Katalevskaya, Alina D--- NS

 
Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 12Hake, Riley C1 58.27   20

28.22 30.05
LIFE-SE 12Howard, Posey O2 1:00.02   17

28.80 31.22
MTS-SE 11Ni, Caroline3 1:01.16   16

29.03 32.13
BSL-SE 12Farrell, Maryryan4 1:01.57   15

30.44 31.13
MTS-SE 12McKenna, Sage A5 1:02.33   14

30.00 32.33
SWAT-MS 12Pannel, Charlotte K6 1:03.36   13

29.38 33.98
MTS-SE 11Purifoy, Sahara T7 1:03.60   12

30.92 32.68
SWAT-MS 12Waltz, Bailey L8 1:03.62   11

30.28 33.34

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 37  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 12Blackman, Piper M9 1:03.71   9

31.02 32.69
UN-SE 11Muse, Vera V10 1:04.03   7

30.79 33.24
SUNS-MS 12Sample, Aubrey M11 1:04.17   6

31.20 32.97
WAKE-SE 12Champion, Abby M12 1:04.40   5

31.26 33.14
S&S-SE 11Wetta, Claire L13 1:05.28   4

30.99 34.29
LIFE-SE 12Gardner, Paige C14 1:05.39   3

31.42 33.97
LIFE-SE 12Watts, Chandler T15 1:05.49   2

30.96 34.53
LIFE-SE 12Bergman, Emery16 1:05.79   1

31.23 34.56
SUNS-MS 12Smallwood, Avery17 1:05.90

31.67 34.23
SWAT-MS 11Ni, Veronica18 1:07.18

32.08 35.10
LIFE-SE 12Thrasher, Mary Ella E19 1:07.77

32.59 35.18
SCSO-MS 12Shivers, Olivia20 1:08.47

32.90 35.57
SUNS-MS 11Halter, Julia R21 1:09.62

33.61 36.01
CTA-SE 11Gulley, Briley G22 1:10.92

34.08 36.84
SBY-SE 11Willett, Finley A23 1:11.01

34.64 36.37
LIFE-SE 11Brown, Bailey24 1:13.82

35.51 38.31
SWAT-MS 11Hayward, Mary Louise L25 1:15.55

36.79 38.76
SWAT-MS 12Darsey, Sidney C26 1:16.45

36.64 39.81
SCSO-MS 11Welch, Alexa27 1:17.68

37.64 40.04
LIFE-SE 12Cloar, Emma K28 1:18.09

36.71 41.38
S&S-SE 11Sloan, Miller29 1:20.15

39.32 40.83
LAKE-SE 12Barnett, Cali30 1:20.34

38.49 41.85
WAKE-SE 11Chen, Caroline31 1:20.54

36.77 43.77
S&S-SE 11Robinson, Fiϐi32 1:20.65

38.88 41.77
MCAL-SE 11Kano, Miho M33 1:21.30

37.47 43.83
WAKE-SE 11Jovanovic, Sara34 1:22.75

38.31 44.44
SBY-SE 11Compton, Gracelyn F35 1:24.38

40.25 44.13
BSL-SE 11Kent, Caroline36 1:24.58

39.11 45.47

SWAT-MS 11Riϐkind-Lerner, Shoshana M37 1:30.57
42.15 48.42

BSL-SE 11Myers, Lillie--- DQ
36.66 44.97

MTS-SE 12Mitchell, Natalie--- NS
SWAT-MS 11Hooper, Mara--- NS
LIFE-SE 12Lourie, Elle F--- NS
SWAT-MS 11Peterson, Madee R--- NS
WAKE-SE 11Landham, Lila E--- NS
SWAT-MS 12Mondt, Zoey J--- NS

 
Event 38  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
UN-SE  8Muse, Max B1 1:11.24   20

34.99 36.25
MCAL-SE  8Bromley, Owen A2 1:31.26   17

42.00 49.26
CAST-SE  8Norris, Braden3 1:34.40   16

43.69 50.71
WAKE-SE  6Brightwell, Nathan G4 2:24.15   15

1:00.42 1:23.73
SCSO-MS  7Whitaker, Russ--- NS
SBY-SE  7Goss, Gideon F--- NS

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SUNS-MS 10Nguyen, Edmund D1 1:03.40   20

30.72 32.68
WAKE-SE 10Lei, Jiekun J2 1:03.65   17

30.47 33.18
LIFE-SE 10Hake, Alex M3 1:05.76   16

32.13 33.63
LIFE-SE 10Flanagan, Reid T4 1:07.89   15

32.06 35.83
LIFE-SE 10Bergman, Summit5 1:09.36   14

33.28 36.08
PSL-SE 10Hatch, Hoyt M6 1:10.13   13

33.88 36.25
MTS-SE 10Edwards, Arlo D7 1:11.14   12

33.89 37.25
SCSO-MS 10Hartley, Preston8 1:13.88   11

34.93 38.95
PSL-SE  9Escue, Peyton J9 1:15.86   9

36.81 39.05
UN-SE  9Brightwell, Eli E10 1:15.90   7

35.58 40.32
SWAT-MS 10Mason, Sam H11 1:20.33   6

37.79 42.54
SWAT-MS  9Pannel, Beckham G12 1:20.57   5

37.64 42.93
SUNS-MS  9Gressett, Liam13 1:20.68   4

37.85 42.83
SWAT-MS  9Elliott, Ben R14 1:21.10   3

39.71 41.39
S&S-SE  9Hardekopf, David15 1:21.36   2

39.39 41.97
CTA-SE 10Valasik, Quentin T16 1:21.53   1

39.50 42.03

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 38  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
BSL-SE  9Kent, Taylor17 1:21.99

38.19 43.80
WAKE-SE 10Smithson, Elijah W18 1:22.56

37.76 44.80
AUB-SE  9Kim, Eric T19 1:25.67

40.48 45.19
PSL-SE  9Montgomery, David H20 1:27.14

39.80 47.34
MTS-SE  9Ni, Tyler M21 1:27.87

43.20 44.67
MTS-SE 10Rodriguez, Frank R22 1:31.09

42.78 48.31
BSL-SE  9Jones, Israel23 1:40.44

46.84 53.60
CAST-SE 10Durel, Brody24 2:02.97

57.59 1:05.38
WAKE-SE 10Lu, Easton--- NS
LIFE-SE  9Lourie, Chandler E--- NS

 
Event 38  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AUB-SE 11Lee, Brian1 1:00.08   20

29.05 31.03
SBY-SE 12Southon, Teo A2 1:00.35   17

28.83 31.52
LIFE-SE 12Cannizzaro, Leon A3 1:00.52   16

29.54 30.98
WAKE-SE 12Nelson, Caleb A4 1:01.45   15

29.21 32.24
CAST-SE 12Vinson, Reese A5 1:01.81   14

29.97 31.84
LIFE-SE 11Pate, Parker C6 1:04.46   13

30.75 33.71
UNAT 12Cottle, Payten W7 1:05.65   12

31.13 34.52
CTA-SE 12Valasik, Oscar L8 1:06.63   11

32.02 34.61
WAKE-SE 12Reinders, Renzo9 1:07.96   9

32.50 35.46
AUB-SE 11Kim, Ryan T10 1:10.28   7

33.75 36.53
PSL-SE 12Bindewald, Grant M11 1:10.74   6

34.07 36.67
SCSO-MS 11Whitaker, Dade12 1:10.99   5

34.33 36.66
S&S-SE 11Vidrine, David J13 1:11.00   4

34.33 36.67
UNAT 12Jones, Flo14 1:11.29   3

34.44 36.85
WAKE-SE 11Bowden, Brasher L15 1:11.71   2

33.43 38.28
BSL-SE 12Nunez, Ian16 1:13.12   1

34.80 38.32
LIFE-SE 11Pruitt, John Wesley W17 1:17.60

36.76 40.84

SUNS-MS 11Wofford, Charlie18 1:18.53
37.24 41.29

CAST-SE 12Gibson, Alex19 1:19.90
39.34 40.56

CTA-SE 11Harris, Chase J20 1:30.13
42.69 47.44

SWAT-MS 11Stacks, Carson A21 1:31.18
40.56 50.62

CAST-SE 11Durel, Dalton22 1:32.67
43.79 48.88

LIFE-SE 11Arora, Sam23 1:45.70
48.96 56.74

CTA-SE 11Blankenship, Noah24 1:49.30
50.91 58.39

CTA-SE 12Selini, Hammadi--- DQ
36.25 40.09

 
Event 39  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE 16Carpenter, Hannah V1 52.90   20

25.45 27.45
LIFE-SE 15VanZandt, Ellie L2 54.06   17

26.14 27.92
LIFE-SE 17Reid, Rilie L3 54.17   16

25.83 28.34
SUNS-MS 14Nguyen, Gigi H4 54.78   15

25.86 28.92
UN-SE 13Muse, Julia S5 55.35   14

26.92 28.43
WAKE-SE 21Walker, Aurelie J6 55.43   13

26.59 28.84
BSL-SE 14Russell, Anne E7 55.59   12

26.67 28.92
BSL-SE 15Corgill, Carrie A8 55.78   11

26.97 28.81
MTS-SE 16Boyd, Isabelle A9 55.81   9

26.93 28.88
LIFE-SE 15Wilson, Elliot M10 55.83   7

26.88 28.95
BSL-SE 15Mayϐield, Evie C11 55.89   6

26.90 28.99
AUB-SE 15Henry, Mary-Kate E12 57.16   5

27.06 30.10
LIFE-SE 14Southon, Alessa K13 57.42   4

27.15 30.27
BSL-SE 16Corgill, Josie J14 57.48   3

27.69 29.79
WAKE-SE 18Jin, Emily K15 57.57   2

27.74 29.83
LIFE-SE 13Rocque, Cosette I16 57.89   1

27.39 30.50
AUB-SE 14Karaca, Julia F17 57.94

27.95 29.99
SWAT-MS 14Whitaker, Allie G18 58.36

27.38 30.98
AUB-SE 15Lee, Rachel19 58.69

28.04 30.65
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Results
(Event 39  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
S&S-SE 18Bitago, Diana D20 58.99

28.31 30.68
LIFE-SE 15Fulton, Kathryn F21 59.22

28.70 30.52
LIFE-SE 16Wallace, Becca L22 59.28

28.42 30.86
LIFE-SE 13Vander Noot, Palmer P23 59.29

28.08 31.21
MTS-SE 14Lawrence, Hadley V24 59.49

28.77 30.72
MTS-SE 13Ni, Gabby25 1:00.07

28.92 31.15
BSL-SE 15Mercer, Olivia A26 1:00.38

28.62 31.76
MTS-SE 13Tremor, Aubrielle F27 1:00.64

28.88 31.76
PSL-SE 17Montgomery, Addison K28 1:00.73

29.21 31.52
BSL-SE 14Myers, Aubrey K29 1:00.74

29.40 31.34
SUNS-MS 15Busby, Olivia A30 1:00.79

28.84 31.95
SCSO-MS 15Clark, Izzy31 1:00.82

29.30 31.52
SWAT-MS 15Wyatt, Lacey C32 1:00.92

28.78 32.14
BSL-SE 15Backstrom, Morgan M*33 1:01.61

29.85 31.76
BSL-SE 13Underwood, Katherine M*33 1:01.61

29.15 32.46
UNAT 14Cottle, Aubryn R35 1:02.56

29.52 33.04
AUB-SE 13Dellinger, Olivia L36 1:02.68

29.78 32.90
LIFE-SE 13VanZandt, Molly E37 1:03.10

30.21 32.89
PSL-SE 15Bindewald, Quinn K38 1:03.74

19.77 43.97
BSL-SE 15Cole, Hailey39 1:04.34

30.78 33.56
SWAT-MS 15Pannel, Anabelle R40 1:05.22

30.96 34.26
PSL-SE 14Bowman, Jorja R41 1:05.98

31.94 34.04
SUNS-MS 13Lee, Ginger A42 1:06.35

32.25 34.10
CTA-SE 17Lyles, Abby Jo J43 1:06.42

31.43 34.99
LIFE-SE 15Stagner, Lida D44 1:07.27

32.12 35.15
AUB-SE 16Dellinger, Laney N45 1:07.72

32.27 35.45
S&S-SE 14Vercher, Annalise S46 1:07.96
CTA-SE 13Powell, Emmy R47 1:07.97

32.70 35.27

BSL-SE 13Assal, Evie48 1:08.69
32.90 35.79

MCAL-SE 13Kano, Maho N49 1:10.15
33.50 36.65

SBY-SE 13Owens, Allie N50 1:10.73
32.98 37.75

LIFE-SE 13Ward, Sophie M51 1:13.15
34.14 39.01

SWAT-MS 14Roberts, Caroline C52 1:15.57
36.60 38.97

SWAT-MS 14Stacks, Neely E53 1:16.39
37.24 39.15

SBY-SE 15Smith, Emma F54 1:16.72
35.80 40.92

UNAT 14Kervin, Lexie B55 1:16.81
35.09 41.72

SUNS-MS 15Jennings, Kathrin56 1:17.26
36.11 41.15

SBY-SE 13Richards, Alexis A57 1:20.27
37.01 43.26

CTA-SE 14Thigpen, Caroline W58 1:20.29
37.69 42.60

UNAT 13Matthews, Madison L59 1:20.91
37.42 43.49

S&S-SE 13Robayna, Senia I60 1:21.81
38.22 43.59

CTA-SE 15Selini, Yumna H61 1:22.06
39.58 42.48

SBY-SE 13Hogan, Kennedy A62 1:23.92
38.17 45.75

BSL-SE 13Nguyen, Angies63 1:25.33
38.88 46.45

LIFE-SE 13Salazar, Ana I64 1:26.05
41.79 44.26

LAKE-SE 16Comer, Lucy R65 1:26.95
40.72 46.23

LAKE-SE 14Moore, Zoë66 1:37.35
45.85 51.50

S&S-SE 15Berck, Karlye A--- DQ
28.27 30.50

MCAL-SE 15Trawick, Kay Elise E--- NS
UNAT 13Jordan, Audrey--- NS
S&S-SE 14Wetta, Megan--- NS
LAKE-SE 13Harris, Elizabeth--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Rios, Mari--- NS
CTA-SE 17Hahn, Gwen S--- NS
BSL-SE 15Baldwin, Jemma--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Winburn, Julia C--- NS
SBY-SE 13Dettling, Sara J--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Larabee, Ali C--- NS

 
Event 40  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 17Hilsmier, Drew S1 45.37   20

21.55 23.82
BSL-SE 16Lowther, Bennett2 47.91   17

23.01 24.90
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Results
(Event 40  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PSL-SE 14Woodard, Chase C3 50.85   16

23.96 26.89
MTS-SE 15Lindeman, Russell G4 51.06   15

24.51 26.55
SBY-SE 15Sohn, Isaac D5 51.09   14

24.29 26.80
BSL-SE 15White, Robert6 51.15   13

24.42 26.73
SBY-SE 15Krishna, Igusti N7 51.40   12

24.87 26.53
BSL-SE 16Myers, Avery8 51.62   11

24.83 26.79
WAKE-SE 15Hicks, Tucker T9 51.69   9

25.08 26.61
BSL-SE 14Lowry, Louis10 52.06   7

25.15 26.91
S&S-SE 17Phillips, Jordan S11 52.77   6

24.60 28.17
AUB-SE 16Lee, Andrew R12 52.85   5

25.36 27.49
MTS-SE 15Jancelewicz, Grey R13 52.86   4

25.19 27.67
AUB-SE 14Song, David14 52.90   3

25.38 27.52
MTS-SE 15Best, Joshua C15 53.12   2

25.69 27.43
SWAT-MS 15McPheron, Preston M16 53.31   1

25.38 27.93
WAKE-SE 16Reinders, Raoul N17 53.51

25.58 27.93
CTA-SE 14Carmichael, Cosby L18 53.60

25.71 27.89
SUNS-MS 17Busby, Matthew J19 53.71

25.56 28.15
UNAT 16McKinney, Cooper M20 54.46

25.89 28.57
MTS-SE 15Edwards, Oliver H21 54.49

25.81 28.68
BSL-SE 14Mahayag, Mason P22 54.69

25.87 28.82
BST-SE 12Wright, Lucas Q23 54.88

25.83 29.05
LIFE-SE 16Blackman, Merrick A24 55.06

25.47 29.59
SBY-SE 14Zanin, Zakhar25 55.12

25.77 29.35
LIFE-SE 14Cannon, William L26 55.46

25.84 29.62
BST-SE 12Johnson, Cameron D27 55.47

25.27 30.20
AUB-SE 15Dellinger, Forrest M28 55.57

26.00 29.57
SBY-SE 17Glidewell, Jack D29 56.13

26.74 29.39
SWAT-MS 17Laporte, Kenton J30 56.82

26.84 29.98

BSL-SE 14Collis, Henry H31 56.90
27.25 29.65

BSL-SE 16Farrell, Wyatt32 57.00
27.22 29.78

SWAT-MS 14Paine, Beckett W33 57.81
27.66 30.15

LIFE-SE 15Gaston, James H34 57.93
27.79 30.14

SBY-SE 15Ballenger, Bryant S35 57.95
27.71 30.24

SUNS-MS 14Torres, William T36 58.25
27.48 30.77

MTS-SE 15Massey, Ean L37 58.43
28.19 30.24

SBY-SE 14Russell, William G38 58.90
28.15 30.75

S&S-SE 14Davis, Luke J39 59.83
28.66 31.17

LIFE-SE 13Nabors, William C40 1:00.20
28.24 31.96

SBY-SE 18Schwambach, Jedidiah D41 1:00.42
24.66 35.76

SWAT-MS 13Ni, Evandyr42 1:00.54
28.42 32.12

SWAT-MS 13Bryan, Warner D43 1:00.99
29.36 31.63

PSL-SE 17Bindewald, Joel B44 1:01.25
29.40 31.85

BSL-SE 13Riley, William45 1:02.68
28.81 33.87

MTS-SE 13First, Jonah M46 1:02.76
29.89 32.87

CTA-SE 13Welbourne, Dash D47 1:02.96
30.94 32.02

SUNS-MS 13Simkins, Will C48 1:03.24
29.98 33.26

SWAT-MS 13McPheron, Parker T49 1:03.49
30.15 33.34

AUB-SE 13Choi, Peter50 1:03.80
30.74 33.06

S&S-SE 13Sastrawan, Gana N51 1:05.05
30.71 34.34

MTS-SE 15King, Landon L52 1:05.30
30.79 34.51

CTA-SE 13Penuel, Carter A53 1:05.32
30.80 34.52

MCAL-SE 15Adachi, Ken W54 1:05.34
31.24 34.10

LIFE-SE 13Schilleci, J.J. J55 1:05.49
30.87 34.62

SUNS-MS 13Wofford, John56 1:05.70
31.40 34.30

WAKE-SE 13Lee, Bridges B57 1:05.83
31.74 34.09

SUNS-MS 13Whittington, Hanc H58 1:06.33
31.92 34.41

PSL-SE 14Escue, Jake C59 1:06.53
31.79 34.74
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Results
(Event 40  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
SCSO-MS 14Shivers, William60 1:09.35

31.82 37.53
MTS-SE 21Massey, Eric L61 1:12.25

35.07 37.18
SWAT-MS 14Pumphrey, Mark Tyler T62 1:13.47

33.78 39.69
SUNS-MS 13Speed, Lawson l63 1:19.56

37.41 42.15
SBY-SE 13Roberts, Logan H64 1:22.71

38.11 44.60
UNAT 13Matthews, Maddux E65 1:40.02

46.60 53.42
LAKE-SE 13Reed, Lake66 1:41.63

47.03 54.60
CTA-SE 13Altindis, Esad E--- DQ

36.87 45.11
LIFE-SE 17Aldana, Julian--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Mehta, Madhav--- NS
SUNS-MS 14Annison, James A--- NS
WAKE-SE 13Lu, Aaron--- NS
CTA-SE 17Osucha, Jake R--- NS
WAKE-SE 14Pyron, Everett W--- NS
LIFE-SE 17Miller, Ryan B--- NS
WAKE-SE 15Berkery, Noah D--- NS

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE  8Lin, Nina1 40.87   20
LIFE-SE  7Bergman, Birdie C2 48.31   17
SUNS-MS  7Armstrong, Mary Cole3 58.95   16
MCAL-SE  8Nguyen, Olivia A4 58.98   15
WAKE-SE  8Landham, Maryn L--- NS
SWAT-MS  8Pace, Abigail--- NS

 
Event 41  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AUB-SE 10Lee, Sophie N1 31.82   20
CTA-SE  9Miller, Aubree E2 38.02   17
CTA-SE 10Giani, Tahomi S3 40.86   16
SUNS-MS  9Armstrong, Ellen Clark4 44.43   15
LIFE-SE 10Gardner, Sarah5 45.38   14
BSL-SE  9Cumptan, Carolina6 46.69   13
CTA-SE 10Jones, Autumn L7 47.36   12
SWAT-MS 10Pace, Harper B8 49.71   11
WAKE-SE 10Becker, Mariana F9 52.27   9
LIFE-SE  9Nichols, Sawyer10 53.52   7
BSL-SE  9Jaillet, Ayla11 57.73   6
LIFE-SE  9Craukamp, Ava C12 58.31   5
WAKE-SE  9Wu, Simee13 1:09.73   4
WAKE-SE  9Vines, Milani J--- DQ
LIFE-SE  9Katalevskaya, Alina D--- DQ
UN-SE 10Lucas, Anna Margaret M--- DQ
WAKE-SE 10Lee, Libby W--- DQ
SBY-SE 10Peoples, Kaleigh M--- NS

 
Event 41  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 12Gardner, Paige C1 30.89   20
MTS-SE 11Ni, Caroline2 31.06   17
LIFE-SE 12Blackman, Piper M3 31.59   16
MTS-SE 12McKenna, Sage A4 31.96   15
SWAT-MS 12Pannel, Charlotte K5 32.26   14
LIFE-SE 12Howard, Posey O6 32.34   13
MTS-SE 11Purifoy, Sahara T7 32.43   12
S&S-SE 11Wetta, Claire L8 32.47   11
BSL-SE 12Farrell, Maryryan9 32.51   9
LIFE-SE 12Thrasher, Mary Ella E*10 33.33   6.5
LIFE-SE 12Watts, Chandler T*10 33.33   6.5
WAKE-SE 12Champion, Abby M12 33.74   5
LIFE-SE 12Bergman, Emery13 35.35   4
SUNS-MS 11Halter, Julia R14 35.70   3
SBY-SE 11Willett, Finley A15 37.42   2
SUNS-MS 12Smallwood, Avery16 37.98   1
SCSO-MS 12Shivers, Olivia17 38.85
CTA-SE 11Gulley, Briley G18 39.07
BSL-SE 11Myers, Lillie19 39.13
LIFE-SE 11Brown, Bailey20 39.33
SWAT-MS 11Hayward, Mary Louise L21 41.28
SCSO-MS 11Welch, Alexa22 41.37
MCAL-SE 11Kano, Miho M23 44.86
SWAT-MS 11Riϐkind-Lerner, Shoshana M24 45.05
WAKE-SE 11Jovanovic, Sara25 46.26
BSL-SE 11Kent, Caroline26 46.88
S&S-SE 11Sloan, Miller27 47.25
LIFE-SE 12Cloar, Emma K28 50.45
SBY-SE 11Compton, Gracelyn F29 54.96
UN-SE 11Muse, Vera V--- DQ
WAKE-SE 11Chen, Caroline--- DQ
LIFE-SE 12Lourie, Elle F--- NS
WAKE-SE 11Landham, Lila E--- NS
MTS-SE 12Mitchell, Natalie--- NS

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
UN-SE  8Muse, Max B1 37.79   20
CAST-SE  8Norris, Braden2 55.63   17
WAKE-SE  6Brightwell, Nathan G--- DQ
SCSO-MS  7Whitaker, Russ--- NS

 
Event 42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 10Lei, Jiekun J1 31.37   20
SUNS-MS 10Nguyen, Edmund D2 32.14   17
LIFE-SE 10Flanagan, Reid T3 33.07   16
LIFE-SE 10Hake, Alex M4 34.65   15
UN-SE  9Brightwell, Eli E5 37.46   14
SCSO-MS 10Hartley, Preston6 39.59   13
SWAT-MS 10Mason, Sam H7 40.98   12
PSL-SE  9Escue, Peyton J8 44.64   11
SUNS-MS  9Gressett, Liam9 44.70   9
SWAT-MS  9Elliott, Ben R10 44.85   7
S&S-SE  9Hardekopf, David11 45.71   6
SWAT-MS  9Pannel, Beckham G12 45.97   5
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Results
(Event 42  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterϐly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE 10Rodriguez, Frank R13 47.93   4
WAKE-SE 10Smithson, Elijah W14 48.30   3
BSL-SE  9Kent, Taylor15 50.96   2
PSL-SE  9Montgomery, David H16 51.78   1
MTS-SE  9Ni, Tyler M17 55.26
BSL-SE  9Jones, Israel18 56.55
PSL-SE  9Bindewald, Cash M19 1:07.86
MTS-SE 10Edwards, Arlo D--- NS
WAKE-SE 10Lu, Easton--- NS
LIFE-SE  9Lourie, Chandler E--- NS

 
Event 42  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 12Nelson, Caleb A1 30.18   20
AUB-SE 11Lee, Brian2 30.32   17
CAST-SE 12Vinson, Reese A3 31.49   16
SBY-SE 12Southon, Teo A4 31.70   15
S&S-SE 11Vidrine, David J5 35.31   14
UNAT 12Jones, Flo6 36.94   13
CTA-SE 12Valasik, Oscar L7 38.46   12
PSL-SE 12Bindewald, Grant M8 39.08   11
AUB-SE 11Kim, Ryan T9 39.21   9
SCSO-MS 11Whitaker, Dade10 41.28   7
LIFE-SE 11Pruitt, John Wesley W11 41.64   6
BSL-SE 12Nunez, Ian12 42.03   5
SUNS-MS 11Wofford, Charlie13 45.56   4
CTA-SE 12Selini, Hammadi14 45.68   3
CAST-SE 12Gibson, Alex15 45.92   2
WAKE-SE 11Bowden, Brasher L16 51.13   1
CAST-SE 11Durel, Dalton17 1:07.16
CTA-SE 11Harris, Chase J--- DQ
LIFE-SE 11Arora, Sam--- DQ
CTA-SE 11Blankenship, Noah--- DQ

 
Event 43  Girls 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 13Limbaugh, Juliana P1 2:15.21   20

29.93 35.45 34.88 34.95
BSL-SE 14Russell, Anne E2 2:15.35   17

31.30 35.26 34.68 34.11
MTS-SE 17Curet, Isabella S3 2:15.84   16

31.47 34.52 34.29 35.56
UN-SE 13Muse, Julia S4 2:18.51   15

31.44 35.84 36.62 34.61
LIFE-SE 15Wilson, Elliot M5 2:19.47   14

30.73 34.81 36.08 37.85
MTS-SE 13Ni, Gabby6 2:35.12   13

35.42 41.11 40.55 38.04
LIFE-SE 13Vander Noot, Palmer P7 2:39.02   12

33.92 41.02 42.47 41.61
SUNS-MS 13Lee, Ginger A8 2:51.17   11

36.84 41.86 46.57 45.90
BSL-SE 15Baldwin, Jemma--- NS

 
Event 44  Boys 200 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 16Rubin, Shepherd S1 1:58.80   20

26.52 30.04 30.51 31.73
PSL-SE 14Woodard, Chase C2 2:06.04   17

26.64 31.55 33.92 33.93
WAKE-SE 14Carroll, William J3 2:07.31   16

29.04 32.41 32.35 33.51
LIFE-SE 13Pridgen, Walker S4 2:14.69   15

29.39 34.40 36.55 34.35
LIFE-SE 13Johnson, Hallett5 2:21.69   14

30.87 34.49 38.37 37.96
MTS-SE 15Edwards, Oliver H6 2:25.21   13

31.66 35.78 39.35 38.42
BST-SE 12Johnson, Cameron D7 2:26.96   12

30.08 38.88 41.09 36.91
CTA-SE 14Carmichael, Cosby L8 2:26.99   11

32.37 34.44 39.58 40.60
MTS-SE 15Best, Joshua C9 2:27.74   9

30.75 37.59 39.92 39.48
BST-SE 12Wright, Lucas Q10 2:35.39   7

29.29 37.68 43.85 44.57
LIFE-SE 11Pate, Parker C11 2:46.35   6

34.74 43.04 43.72 44.85
BSL-SE 16Lowther, Bennett--- NS
LIFE-SE 17Miller, Ryan B--- NS

 
Event 45  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE  8Lin, Nina1 1:52.90   20

50.99 1:01.91
SCSO-MS  8Welch, Aria2 2:02.36   17

55.74 1:06.62
 
Event 45  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AUB-SE 10Lee, Sophie N1 1:26.87   20

41.53 45.34
SWAT-MS 10Qiu, Ella Y2 1:38.57   17

45.65 52.92
CTA-SE 10Giani, Tahomi S3 1:38.91   16

46.38 52.53
CTA-SE  9Miller, Aubree E4 1:43.70   15

47.73 55.97
CTA-SE 10Jones, Autumn L5 1:55.16   14

54.80 1:00.36
WAKE-SE 10Lee, Libby W6 1:55.88   13

54.47 1:01.41
LIFE-SE  9Nichols, Sawyer7 1:57.96   12

55.65 1:02.31
SUNS-MS  9Armstrong, Ellen Clark8 1:58.08   11

55.63 1:02.45
LIFE-SE  9Craukamp, Ava C9 2:08.91   9

1:01.33 1:07.58
SUNS-MS  9Collier, Madelyn B10 2:10.04   7

1:01.11 1:08.93
WAKE-SE  9Vines, Milani J11 2:12.66   6

1:01.37 1:11.29
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(Event 45  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CAST-SE  9Kervin, Bray R12 2:24.67   5

1:10.68 1:13.99
WAKE-SE  9Wu, Simee--- DQ

1:05.61 1:14.31
LIFE-SE  9Katalevskaya, Alina D--- DQ

1:00.34 1:04.85
SBY-SE 10Peoples, Kaleigh M--- NS

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE 11Ni, Caroline1 1:20.59   20

37.78 42.81
BSL-SE 12Farrell, Maryryan2 1:23.84   17

40.70 43.14
LIFE-SE 12Thrasher, Mary Ella E3 1:25.44   16

40.13 45.31
WAKE-SE 12Champion, Abby M4 1:26.31   15

41.46 44.85
MTS-SE 11Purifoy, Sahara T5 1:26.67   14

40.87 45.80
SBY-SE 11Willett, Finley A6 1:30.33   13

42.44 47.89
SUNS-MS 12Sample, Aubrey M7 1:32.64   12

43.33 49.31
SCSO-MS 11Welch, Alexa8 1:32.81   11

43.10 49.71
SWAT-MS 11Ni, Veronica9 1:34.30   9

43.24 51.06
LIFE-SE 11Brown, Bailey10 1:34.36   7

46.39 47.97
SWAT-MS 11Riϐkind-Lerner, Shoshana M11 1:38.90   6

47.76 51.14
SWAT-MS 11Hayward, Mary Louise L12 1:41.16   5

47.80 53.36
S&S-SE 11Robinson, Fiϐi13 1:44.44   4

50.04 54.40
SWAT-MS 12Darsey, Sidney C14 1:45.60   3

50.77 54.83
CTA-SE 11Gulley, Briley G15 1:45.86   2

49.93 55.93
SWAT-MS 12Waltz, Bailey L16 1:47.07   1

49.99 57.08
LIFE-SE 12Cloar, Emma K17 1:47.31

50.52 56.79
BSL-SE 11Kent, Caroline18 1:55.86

55.31 1:00.55
SBY-SE 11Compton, Gracelyn F19 2:03.41

59.25 1:04.16
MCAL-SE 11Kano, Miho M--- DQ

46.41 51.26
WAKE-SE 11Jovanovic, Sara--- DQ

53.04 59.15
SWAT-MS 12Mondt, Zoey J--- NS
LIFE-SE 12Lourie, Elle F--- NS
LIFE-SE 12Bergman, Emery--- NS
MTS-SE 12Mitchell, Natalie--- NS

WAKE-SE 11Landham, Lila E--- NS
 
Event 46  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MCAL-SE  8Bromley, Owen A1 2:11.91   20

1:03.41 1:08.50
 
Event 46  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 10Lei, Jiekun J1 1:19.48   20

37.59 41.89
SUNS-MS 10Nguyen, Edmund D2 1:29.71   17

42.15 47.56
SCSO-MS 10Hartley, Preston3 1:31.13   16

42.28 48.85
LIFE-SE 10Bergman, Summit4 1:31.87   15

44.10 47.77
PSL-SE  9Escue, Peyton J5 1:45.06   14

51.14 53.92
MTS-SE 10Edwards, Arlo D6 1:47.11   13

50.74 56.37
SWAT-MS  9Pannel, Beckham G7 1:51.89   12

53.75 58.14
AUB-SE  9Kim, Eric T8 1:52.05   11

55.01 57.04
MTS-SE 10Rodriguez, Frank R9 1:52.87   9

54.88 57.99
S&S-SE  9Hardekopf, David10 1:55.31   7

56.13 59.18
CTA-SE 10Valasik, Quentin T11 2:12.08   6

1:03.50 1:08.58
MTS-SE  9Ni, Tyler M12 2:18.13   5

1:07.79 1:10.34
WAKE-SE 10Lu, Easton--- NS

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 12Cannizzaro, Leon A1 1:16.02   20

36.54 39.48
AUB-SE 11Lee, Brian2 1:16.24   17

37.45 38.79
AUB-SE 11Kim, Ryan T3 1:35.37   16

44.23 51.14
UNAT 12Cottle, Payten W4 1:37.73   15

45.87 51.86
BSL-SE 12Nunez, Ian5 1:39.77   14

46.00 53.77
S&S-SE 11Vidrine, David J6 1:40.58   13

48.28 52.30
CTA-SE 11Harris, Chase J7 1:52.56   12

54.48 58.08
LIFE-SE 11Pruitt, John Wesley W8 1:53.01   11

53.55 59.46
CTA-SE 12Selini, Hammadi9 1:57.06   9

56.23 1:00.83
CTA-SE 11Blankenship, Noah10 2:05.27   7

1:02.69 1:02.58
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Event 47  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
UN-SE 13Muse, Julia S1 1:05.59   20

31.17 34.42
AUB-SE 15Henry, Mary-Kate E2 1:06.72   17

31.39 35.33
LIFE-SE 47Blackman, Annemieke J3 1:06.99   16

31.42 35.57
SUNS-MS 14Nguyen, Gigi H4 1:11.05   15

33.29 37.76
LIFE-SE 13Limbaugh, Juliana P5 1:11.93   14

34.01 37.92
LIFE-SE 15Wilson, Elliot M6 1:13.91   13

35.35 38.56
BSL-SE 15Mercer, Olivia A7 1:14.69   12

34.15 40.54
SWAT-MS 14Whitaker, Allie G8 1:15.25   11

34.43 40.82
LIFE-SE 15VanZandt, Ellie L9 1:15.26   9

35.25 40.01
LIFE-SE 16Wallace, Becca L10 1:16.37   7

36.19 40.18
BSL-SE 15Backstrom, Morgan M11 1:16.79   6

36.05 40.74
WAKE-SE 21Walker, Aurelie J12 1:16.94   5

36.92 40.02
WAKE-SE 18Jin, Emily K13 1:18.25   4

36.77 41.48
S&S-SE 18Bitago, Diana D14 1:18.42   3

37.19 41.23
BSL-SE 13Underwood, Katherine M15 1:19.00   2

37.85 41.15
SWAT-MS 15Wyatt, Lacey C16 1:20.19   1

37.46 42.73
MTS-SE 14Lawrence, Hadley V17 1:20.32

38.02 42.30
SCSO-MS 15Clark, Izzy18 1:20.90

37.65 43.25
AUB-SE 13Dellinger, Olivia L19 1:21.30

38.24 43.06
BSL-SE 15Cole, Hailey20 1:22.37

38.28 44.09
BSL-SE 14Myers, Aubrey K21 1:22.98

39.61 43.37
PSL-SE 14Bowman, Jorja R22 1:23.65

39.95 43.70
UNAT 14Kervin, Lexie B23 1:25.71

40.95 44.76
SBY-SE 13Owens, Allie N24 1:27.61

41.08 46.53
UNAT 14Cottle, Aubryn R25 1:27.67

40.55 47.12
CTA-SE 17Lyles, Abby Jo J26 1:28.24

41.56 46.68
MCAL-SE 13Kano, Maho N27 1:29.84

42.43 47.41

LIFE-SE 13Ward, Sophie M28 1:30.42
42.25 48.17

BSL-SE 13Assal, Evie29 1:33.03
45.00 48.03

SBY-SE 15Smith, Emma F30 1:37.43
45.98 51.45

S&S-SE 14Vercher, Annalise S31 1:37.45
44.58 52.87

SUNS-MS 15Jennings, Kathrin32 1:43.20
49.19 54.01

SBY-SE 13Richards, Alexis A33 1:45.41
48.09 57.32

SWAT-MS 14Roberts, Caroline C34 1:47.12
52.20 54.92

LIFE-SE 13Salazar, Ana I35 1:50.61
53.15 57.46

SBY-SE 13Hogan, Kennedy A36 1:55.75
55.11 1:00.64

UNAT 13Matthews, Madison L37 1:55.84
55.66 1:00.18

CTA-SE 15Selini, Yumna H38 1:57.43
57.66 59.77

BSL-SE 13Nguyen, Angies39 1:58.23
54.85 1:03.38

LAKE-SE 16Comer, Lucy R40 2:00.75
56.43 1:04.32

CTA-SE 14Thigpen, Caroline W41 2:02.38
56.91 1:05.47

SWAT-MS 14Stacks, Neely E--- DQ
53.45 58.88

SBY-SE 13Dettling, Sara J--- NS
S&S-SE 13Robayna, Senia I--- NS

 
Event 48  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CTA-SE 21Szarvas, Gergely M1 58.42   20

27.53 30.89
PSL-SE 14Woodard, Chase C2 1:03.82   17

29.67 34.15
AUB-SE 16Lee, Andrew R3 1:04.55   16

30.17 34.38
AUB-SE 14Song, David4 1:04.70   15

29.82 34.88
BSL-SE 14Lowry, Louis5 1:05.86   14

31.16 34.70
LIFE-SE 14Cannon, William L6 1:05.93   13

29.96 35.97
SBY-SE 15Sohn, Isaac D7 1:06.56   12

31.25 35.31
LIFE-SE 13Pridgen, Walker S8 1:06.95   11

31.55 35.40
MTS-SE 15Best, Joshua C9 1:07.48   9

32.55 34.93
SBY-SE 15Krishna, Igusti N10 1:07.51   7

31.78 35.73
SWAT-MS 15McPheron, Preston M11 1:08.25   6

31.85 36.40
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(Event 48  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 16Reinders, Raoul N12 1:08.98   5

32.92 36.06
BSL-SE 15White, Robert13 1:09.17   4

32.60 36.57
BSL-SE 16Myers, Avery14 1:09.36   3

32.13 37.23
LIFE-SE 15Gaston, James H15 1:09.38   2

32.72 36.66
SUNS-MS 14Torres, William T16 1:10.95   1

33.56 37.39
LIFE-SE 13Nabors, William C17 1:12.05

33.55 38.50
SBY-SE 18Schwambach, Jedidiah D18 1:12.50

33.62 38.88
SBY-SE 17Glidewell, Jack D19 1:13.12

34.13 38.99
SBY-SE 15Ballenger, Bryant S20 1:13.28

34.56 38.72
MTS-SE 15Massey, Ean L21 1:14.18

34.66 39.52
MTS-SE 15Jancelewicz, Grey R22 1:15.05

35.23 39.82
SBY-SE 14Zanin, Zakhar23 1:15.62

35.44 40.18
BSL-SE 14Mahayag, Mason P24 1:15.91

36.22 39.69
SWAT-MS 13Ni, Evandyr25 1:16.12

35.46 40.66
SUNS-MS 17Busby, Matthew J26 1:16.65

36.13 40.52
UNAT 16McKinney, Cooper M27 1:17.74

35.79 41.95
SWAT-MS 17Laporte, Kenton J28 1:17.98

36.48 41.50
AUB-SE 13Choi, Peter29 1:18.97

37.44 41.53
SUNS-MS 13Whittington, Hanc H30 1:19.66

37.61 42.05
SWAT-MS 15Kempe, Shep D31 1:20.87

37.41 43.46
SWAT-MS 13Bryan, Warner D32 1:21.00

38.61 42.39
CTA-SE 13Welbourne, Dash D33 1:21.45

39.30 42.15
SBY-SE 14Russell, William G34 1:21.59

37.93 43.66
PSL-SE 17Bindewald, Joel B35 1:21.72

38.05 43.67
S&S-SE 14Davis, Luke J36 1:22.62

38.95 43.67
S&S-SE 13Sastrawan, Gana N37 1:22.81

39.26 43.55
MTS-SE 13First, Jonah M38 1:23.66

39.92 43.74
MTS-SE 21Massey, Eric L39 1:24.46

40.76 43.70

CTA-SE 13Penuel, Carter A40 1:27.57
42.53 45.04

LIFE-SE 13Schilleci, J.J. J41 1:28.99
41.17 47.82

MTS-SE 15King, Landon L42 1:29.60
42.33 47.27

SWAT-MS 13McPheron, Parker T43 1:31.31
42.24 49.07

SUNS-MS 13Wofford, John44 1:31.62
43.27 48.35

PSL-SE 14Escue, Jake C45 1:32.35
42.15 50.20

SBY-SE 13Roberts, Logan H46 1:45.03
48.68 56.35

WAKE-SE 11Bowden, Brasher L47 1:45.19
49.78 55.41

SUNS-MS 13Speed, Lawson l48 1:47.82
50.34 57.48

CTA-SE 13Altindis, Esad E49 1:49.57
52.93 56.64

LAKE-SE 13Reed, Lake50 2:08.35
59.12 1:09.23

UNAT 13Matthews, Maddux E51 2:27.35
1:10.91 1:16.44

BSL-SE 16Farrell, Wyatt--- DQ
30.82 34.96

BSL-SE 13Riley, William--- NS
LIFE-SE 17Aldana, Julian--- NS
WAKE-SE 15Berkery, Noah D--- NS
SUNS-MS 14Annison, James A--- NS
WAKE-SE 13Lu, Aaron--- NS
WAKE-SE 14Pyron, Everett W--- NS

 
Event 49  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE  8Lin, Nina1 1:36.14   20

47.29 48.85
SUNS-MS  7Armstrong, Mary Cole2 1:49.11   17

53.15 55.96
MCAL-SE  8Nguyen, Olivia A3 1:52.09   16

50.57 1:01.52
UN-SE  7Hall, Olivia4 1:55.18   15
SWAT-MS  7Davis, Caroline5 2:02.49   14

56.04 1:06.45
SCSO-MS  8Welch, Aria6 2:03.86   13

1:01.33 1:02.53
SCSO-MS  6Upton, Rayne--- NS
SWAT-MS  7Burnett, Emmy--- NS
WAKE-SE  8Landham, Maryn L--- NS

 
Event 49  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CTA-SE 10Giani, Tahomi S1 1:23.62   20

40.38 43.24
SWAT-MS 10Qiu, Ella Y2 1:24.74   17

41.88 42.86
LIFE-SE 10Gardner, Sarah3 1:30.72   16

42.73 47.99
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Results
(Event 49  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
CTA-SE 10Jones, Autumn L4 1:33.68   15

44.71 48.97
SUNS-MS  9Armstrong, Ellen Clark5 1:34.37   14

45.99 48.38
WAKE-SE 10Becker, Mariana F6 1:38.30   13

47.13 51.17
SUNS-MS  9Collier, Madelyn B7 1:45.58   12

52.78 52.80
LIFE-SE  9Craukamp, Ava C8 1:45.95   11
WAKE-SE 10Lee, Libby W9 1:49.55   9

55.45 54.10
SWAT-MS 10Pace, Harper B10 1:54.60   7

57.31 57.29
LIFE-SE  9Katalevskaya, Alina D11 1:56.59   6
WAKE-SE  9Vines, Milani J12 1:59.03   5

56.16 1:02.87
UN-SE 10Lucas, Anna Margaret M13 2:02.95   4

58.67 1:04.28
BSL-SE  9Jaillet, Ayla14 2:03.72   3

57.65 1:06.07
CAST-SE  9Kervin, Bray R15 2:30.57   2

1:10.13 1:20.44
CAST-SE  9Gibson, Reyne16 2:37.58   1

1:11.62 1:25.96
 
Event 49  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 12Hake, Riley C1 1:04.30   20

31.63 32.67
MTS-SE 11Ni, Caroline2 1:07.72   17

32.64 35.08
MTS-SE 12McKenna, Sage A3 1:09.09   16

34.28 34.81
BSL-SE 12Farrell, Maryryan4 1:09.16   15

33.71 35.45
LIFE-SE 12Howard, Posey O5 1:09.92   14

33.91 36.01
UN-SE 11Muse, Vera V6 1:11.58   13

33.92 37.66
LIFE-SE 12Blackman, Piper M7 1:12.68   12

35.62 37.06
LIFE-SE 12Gardner, Paige C8 1:13.11   11

36.52 36.59
SWAT-MS 12Waltz, Bailey L9 1:14.46   9

36.45 38.01
MTS-SE 11Purifoy, Sahara T10 1:14.67   7

36.55 38.12
LIFE-SE 12Watts, Chandler T11 1:16.09   6

37.20 38.89
SWAT-MS 12Pannel, Charlotte K12 1:16.11   5

35.30 40.81
S&S-SE 11Wetta, Claire L13 1:16.25   4

37.16 39.09
SCSO-MS 12Shivers, Olivia14 1:18.68   3

38.92 39.76

LIFE-SE 12Thrasher, Mary Ella E15 1:22.16   2
40.18 41.98

SUNS-MS 12Smallwood, Avery16 1:22.85   1
39.79 43.06

CTA-SE 11Gulley, Briley G17 1:23.30
39.68 43.62

SBY-SE 11Willett, Finley A18 1:23.32
40.65 42.67

SUNS-MS 11Halter, Julia R19 1:23.50
41.27 42.23

BSL-SE 11Myers, Lillie20 1:25.19
41.44 43.75

LIFE-SE 11Brown, Bailey21 1:25.98
42.30 43.68

WAKE-SE 11Chen, Caroline22 1:26.28
41.38 44.90

SWAT-MS 11Ni, Veronica23 1:27.14
42.05 45.09

LIFE-SE 12Cloar, Emma K24 1:30.03
43.96 46.07

S&S-SE 11Robinson, Fiϐi25 1:34.05
46.18 47.87

S&S-SE 11Sloan, Miller26 1:35.15
46.48 48.67

LAKE-SE 12Barnett, Cali27 1:35.55
46.61 48.94

MCAL-SE 11Kano, Miho M28 1:36.52
45.53 50.99

SWAT-MS 12Darsey, Sidney C29 1:36.97
47.41 49.56

WAKE-SE 11Jovanovic, Sara30 1:37.35
47.18 50.17

SWAT-MS 11Riϐkind-Lerner, Shoshana M31 1:39.12
47.33 51.79

BSL-SE 11Kent, Caroline32 1:40.06
48.97 51.09

SWAT-MS 11Peterson, Madee R--- NS
MTS-SE 12Mitchell, Natalie--- NS
SWAT-MS 11Hooper, Mara--- NS
WAKE-SE 11Landham, Lila E--- NS
LIFE-SE 12Lourie, Elle F--- NS

 
Event 50  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
UN-SE  8Muse, Max B1 1:19.81   20

38.65 41.16
MCAL-SE  8Bromley, Owen A2 1:40.53   17

48.83 51.70
 
Event 50  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 10Lei, Jiekun J1 1:11.97   20

34.75 37.22
LIFE-SE 10Flanagan, Reid T2 1:16.47   17

37.30 39.17
LIFE-SE 10Hake, Alex M3 1:16.69   16

37.71 38.98

Full Meet Results



Birmingham Swim League HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 10:02 AM  11/11/2025  Page 32
2025 SE BSL Cranberry Classic - 11/7/2025 to 11/9/2025

Results
(Event 50  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
PSL-SE 10Hatch, Hoyt M4 1:18.48   15

38.61 39.87
UN-SE  9Brightwell, Eli E5 1:23.90   14

41.51 42.39
MTS-SE 10Edwards, Arlo D6 1:24.08   13

41.03 43.05
SWAT-MS 10Mason, Sam H7 1:26.38   12

41.94 44.44
PSL-SE  9Escue, Peyton J8 1:27.91   11

43.09 44.82
SUNS-MS  9Gressett, Liam9 1:31.53   9

44.49 47.04
CTA-SE 10Valasik, Quentin T10 1:34.37   7
SWAT-MS  9Pannel, Beckham G11 1:34.46   6

46.11 48.35
AUB-SE  9Kim, Eric T12 1:36.69   5

47.11 49.58
WAKE-SE 10Smithson, Elijah W13 1:37.88   4

47.88 50.00
PSL-SE  9Montgomery, David H14 1:38.74   3

48.19 50.55
S&S-SE  9Hardekopf, David15 1:43.86   2

52.41 51.45
MTS-SE  9Ni, Tyler M16 1:46.82   1

52.66 54.16
MTS-SE 10Rodriguez, Frank R17 1:48.93

53.08 55.85
CAST-SE 10Durel, Brody18 2:19.75

1:06.75 1:13.00
SWAT-MS  9Elliott, Ben R--- DQ

44.83 47.95
LIFE-SE  9Lourie, Chandler E--- NS
WAKE-SE 10Lu, Easton--- NS

 
Event 50  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 12Nelson, Caleb A1 1:06.88   20

32.86 34.02
SBY-SE 12Southon, Teo A2 1:11.65   17

35.81 35.84
CAST-SE 12Vinson, Reese A3 1:12.02   16

35.66 36.36
LIFE-SE 11Pate, Parker C4 1:12.45   15

35.26 37.19
AUB-SE 11Lee, Brian5 1:13.61   14

36.90 36.71
LIFE-SE 12Cannizzaro, Leon A6 1:14.16   13

35.96 38.20
PSL-SE 12Bindewald, Grant M7 1:18.90   12

39.44 39.46
WAKE-SE 12Reinders, Renzo8 1:21.45   11

40.44 41.01
UNAT 12Jones, Flo9 1:23.18   9

39.21 43.97
UNAT 12Cottle, Payten W10 1:24.06   7

42.21 41.85

SCSO-MS 11Whitaker, Dade11 1:25.35   6
40.99 44.36

BSL-SE 12Nunez, Ian12 1:29.45   5
43.39 46.06

LIFE-SE 11Pruitt, John Wesley W13 1:29.91   4
43.99 45.92

SUNS-MS 11Wofford, Charlie14 1:30.60   3
44.11 46.49

CTA-SE 11Harris, Chase J15 1:33.53   2
44.78 48.75

CTA-SE 12Selini, Hammadi16 1:35.50   1
CAST-SE 11Durel, Dalton17 1:42.02

47.73 54.29
SWAT-MS 11Stacks, Carson A18 1:43.59

50.86 52.73
CAST-SE 12Gibson, Alex19 1:53.01

53.82 59.19
LIFE-SE 11Arora, Sam20 2:17.95

1:05.63 1:12.32
 
Event 51  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE 16Carpenter, Hannah V1 56.64   20

27.63 29.01
LIFE-SE 17Reid, Rilie L2 1:00.88   17

29.35 31.53
LIFE-SE 14Southon, Alessa K3 1:01.25   16

29.14 32.11
LIFE-SE 15VanZandt, Ellie L4 1:01.71   15

30.27 31.44
BSL-SE 15Corgill, Carrie A5 1:01.91   14

30.08 31.83
MTS-SE 16Boyd, Isabelle A6 1:01.93   13

30.16 31.77
LIFE-SE 13Rocque, Cosette I7 1:02.48   12

30.33 32.15
LIFE-SE 13Limbaugh, Juliana P8 1:03.31   11

30.30 33.01
LIFE-SE 13Vander Noot, Palmer P9 1:04.01   9

31.13 32.88
BSL-SE 14Myers, Aubrey K10 1:04.12   7

31.84 32.28
AUB-SE 15Henry, Mary-Kate E11 1:04.71   6

31.19 33.52
WAKE-SE 18Jin, Emily K12 1:05.55   5

30.90 34.65
AUB-SE 15Lee, Rachel13 1:05.72   4

31.15 34.57
MTS-SE 17Curet, Isabella S14 1:06.00   3

32.51 33.49
BSL-SE 14Russell, Anne E15 1:06.02   2

31.76 34.26
LIFE-SE 15Fulton, Kathryn F16 1:06.08   1

32.54 33.54
MTS-SE 13Tremor, Aubrielle F17 1:07.87

33.58 34.29
PSL-SE 17Montgomery, Addison K18 1:08.78

32.82 35.96
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(Event 51  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
LIFE-SE 16Wallace, Becca L19 1:10.46

34.36 36.10
SCSO-MS 15Clark, Izzy20 1:10.67

34.23 36.44
PSL-SE 15Bindewald, Quinn K21 1:10.70

34.68 36.02
SUNS-MS 15Busby, Olivia A22 1:10.89

34.67 36.22
UNAT 14Cottle, Aubryn R23 1:11.89

34.36 37.53
SWAT-MS 15Pannel, Anabelle R24 1:12.02

34.39 37.63
BSL-SE 15Backstrom, Morgan M25 1:12.35

35.24 37.11
MTS-SE 13Ni, Gabby26 1:14.11

36.30 37.81
SWAT-MS 15Wyatt, Lacey C27 1:14.53

36.05 38.48
LIFE-SE 13VanZandt, Molly E28 1:14.99

35.80 39.19
S&S-SE 14Vercher, Annalise S29 1:16.03

36.91 39.12
SUNS-MS 13Lee, Ginger A30 1:16.53

37.74 38.79
PSL-SE 14Bowman, Jorja R31 1:18.56

38.28 40.28
LIFE-SE 15Stagner, Lida D32 1:19.03

38.84 40.19
MCAL-SE 13Kano, Maho N33 1:19.98

38.21 41.77
SUNS-MS 15Jennings, Kathrin34 1:23.29

40.90 42.39
SBY-SE 15Smith, Emma F35 1:26.43

41.93 44.50
SBY-SE 13Richards, Alexis A36 1:27.25

40.63 46.62
SWAT-MS 14Stacks, Neely E37 1:27.71

41.68 46.03
UNAT 14Kervin, Lexie B38 1:28.76

43.32 45.44
SWAT-MS 14Roberts, Caroline C39 1:31.54

44.76 46.78
BSL-SE 13Assal, Evie40 1:33.71

46.83 46.88
CTA-SE 14Thigpen, Caroline W41 1:34.76

46.02 48.74
CTA-SE 15Selini, Yumna H42 1:35.99

48.06 47.93
UNAT 13Matthews, Madison L43 1:41.70

49.53 52.17
SBY-SE 13Hogan, Kennedy A44 1:45.77

49.84 55.93
LAKE-SE 14Moore, Zoë45 1:46.45

52.46 53.99
LIFE-SE 13Salazar, Ana I46 1:48.28

52.26 56.02

UNAT 13Jordan, Audrey--- NS
MCAL-SE 15Trawick, Kay Elise E--- NS
BSL-SE 15Mayϐield, Evie C--- NS
LAKE-SE 13Harris, Elizabeth--- NS
SWAT-MS 12Mondt, Zoey J--- NS
BSL-SE 15Baldwin, Jemma--- NS
SBY-SE 13Dettling, Sara J--- NS
AUB-SE 13Dellinger, Olivia L--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Rios, Mari--- NS
AUB-SE 16Dellinger, Laney N--- NS
S&S-SE 13Robayna, Senia I--- NS
WAKE-SE 21Walker, Aurelie J--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Larabee, Ali C--- NS
SWAT-MS 15Winburn, Julia C--- NS
CTA-SE 17Hahn, Gwen S--- NS

 
Event 52  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 17Hilsmier, Drew S1 51.63   20

24.57 27.06
CTA-SE 21Szarvas, Gergely M2 55.07   17

26.96 28.11
SBY-SE 15Sohn, Isaac D3 55.91   16

26.82 29.09
CTA-SE 17Osucha, Jake R4 56.46   15

27.82 28.64
MTS-SE 15Lindeman, Russell G5 57.74   14

28.03 29.71
BSL-SE 16Myers, Avery6 58.39   13

28.59 29.80
SBY-SE 15Krishna, Igusti N7 58.98   12

29.13 29.85
BSL-SE 16Lowther, Bennett8 59.27   11

27.73 31.54
S&S-SE 17Phillips, Jordan S9 59.57   9

28.57 31.00
PSL-SE 14Woodard, Chase C10 1:00.15   7

29.80 30.35
BSL-SE 15White, Robert11 1:00.71   6

29.10 31.61
BSL-SE 14Mahayag, Mason P12 1:01.15   5

29.52 31.63
BSL-SE 14Collis, Henry H13 1:01.77   4

30.29 31.48
UNAT 16Huang, Peter D14 1:02.43   3

29.62 32.81
UNAT 16McKinney, Cooper M15 1:02.89   2

30.64 32.25
BSL-SE 14Lowry, Louis16 1:03.86   1

30.98 32.88
SBY-SE 17Glidewell, Jack D17 1:04.32

30.68 33.64
LIFE-SE 13Johnson, Hallett18 1:04.38

30.94 33.44
SUNS-MS 17Busby, Matthew J19 1:04.42

31.33 33.09
CTA-SE 14Carmichael, Cosby L20 1:04.55

31.26 33.29
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(Event 52  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 15Hicks, Tucker T21 1:04.60

31.65 32.95
SWAT-MS 15McPheron, Preston M22 1:04.80

32.06 32.74
LIFE-SE 16Blackman, Merrick A23 1:05.44

30.30 35.14
SBY-SE 14Zanin, Zakhar24 1:05.64

32.07 33.57
MTS-SE 15Jancelewicz, Grey R25 1:05.88

32.26 33.62
AUB-SE 14Song, David26 1:06.11

31.56 34.55
BSL-SE 16Farrell, Wyatt27 1:06.60

33.23 33.37
SWAT-MS 15Kempe, Shep D28 1:06.90

31.93 34.97
SBY-SE 18Schwambach, Jedidiah D29 1:07.64

32.40 35.24
LIFE-SE 13Nabors, William C30 1:08.42

33.06 35.36
SUNS-MS 14Torres, William T31 1:08.44

33.46 34.98
SBY-SE 15Ballenger, Bryant S32 1:09.15

33.24 35.91
SCSO-MS 14Shivers, William33 1:09.62

33.45 36.17
SWAT-MS 14Paine, Beckett W34 1:11.25

33.71 37.54
MTS-SE 13First, Jonah M35 1:11.53

34.16 37.37
MTS-SE 15Massey, Ean L36 1:11.69

34.32 37.37
SUNS-MS 13Simkins, Will C37 1:12.44

35.30 37.14
PSL-SE 17Bindewald, Joel B38 1:13.30

35.82 37.48
MTS-SE 15King, Landon L39 1:13.36

35.51 37.85
CTA-SE 13Welbourne, Dash D40 1:14.10

36.88 37.22
BSL-SE 13Riley, William41 1:15.34

35.73 39.61
WAKE-SE 13Lee, Bridges B42 1:15.80

35.66 40.14
LIFE-SE 13Schilleci, J.J. J43 1:17.62

37.45 40.17
SBY-SE 14Russell, William G44 1:17.93

36.96 40.97
S&S-SE 13Sastrawan, Gana N45 1:18.06

37.45 40.61
S&S-SE 14Davis, Luke J46 1:18.51

38.63 39.88
SWAT-MS 13McPheron, Parker T47 1:18.64

38.38 40.26
CTA-SE 13Penuel, Carter A48 1:18.99

37.85 41.14

PSL-SE 14Escue, Jake C49 1:20.33
38.55 41.78

SWAT-MS 13Ni, Evandyr50 1:20.41
38.24 42.17

SUNS-MS 13Wofford, John51 1:21.40
37.83 43.57

SWAT-MS 14Pumphrey, Mark Tyler T52 1:28.77
41.88 46.89

SUNS-MS 13Speed, Lawson l53 1:34.72
45.84 48.88

CTA-SE 13Altindis, Esad E54 1:50.29
53.32 56.97

SBY-SE 13Roberts, Logan H55 2:01.27
56.87 1:04.40

LAKE-SE 13Reed, Lake56 2:05.15
58.87 1:06.28

UNAT 13Matthews, Maddux E57 2:05.72
1:00.19 1:05.53

SWAT-MS 15Mehta, Madhav--- NS
LIFE-SE 17Aldana, Julian--- NS
WAKE-SE 14Carroll, William J--- NS
SUNS-MS 14Annison, James A--- NS
WAKE-SE 16Rubin, Shepherd S--- NS
LIFE-SE 17Miller, Ryan B--- NS
AUB-SE 15Dellinger, Forrest M--- NS
WAKE-SE 13Lu, Aaron--- NS

 
Event 53  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE 16Carpenter, Hannah V1 5:05.85   20

27.16 29.66 30.61 30.98
31.17 31.02 31.11 31.39
31.71 31.04

UN-SE 13Muse, Julia S2 5:19.51   17
28.62 31.08 31.96 32.07
32.31 32.26 33.01 33.24
32.73 32.23

WAKE-SE 17Zhang, Angela H3 5:29.07   16
28.57 31.48 32.18 32.86
33.38 34.03 34.19 34.21
34.48 33.69

LIFE-SE 15Fulton, Kathryn F4 5:31.86   15
29.59 32.26 34.22 33.76
34.14 34.17 33.72 33.90
33.56 32.54

MTS-SE 17Curet, Isabella S5 5:34.08   14
30.82 32.85 33.31 33.66
33.26 34.14 34.11 33.54
34.53 33.86

LIFE-SE 13Rocque, Cosette I6 5:34.61   13
28.78 32.83 33.94 34.76
34.47 34.08 34.39 34.54
34.23 32.59

LIFE-SE 12Hake, Riley C7 5:37.06   12
30.44 33.81 34.87 35.12
35.01 34.40 34.04 34.21
33.66 31.50
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(Event 53  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE 16Boyd, Isabelle A8 5:39.02   11

29.55 32.54 34.11 34.51
33.97 34.58 35.15 35.58
34.98 34.05

BSL-SE 15Mayϐield, Evie C9 5:40.10   9
29.55 33.52 34.74 34.99
35.04 35.15 35.03 34.65
34.05 33.38

BSL-SE 13Handey, Anna Reece R10 5:40.92   7
28.00 33.63 35.23 35.45
35.40 35.22 35.56 35.15
34.41 32.87

S&S-SE 18Bitago, Diana D11 5:41.35   6
30.28 32.84 34.25 34.59
35.22 35.00 35.30 35.11
34.64 34.12

LIFE-SE 17Reid, Rilie L12 5:44.05   5
30.03 32.84 34.15 34.58
34.98 35.12 36.15 36.18
35.46 34.56

MTS-SE 14Lawrence, Hadley V13 5:46.15   4
30.66 33.98 34.70 34.96
35.20 35.21 35.79 35.76
35.42 34.47

UN-SE 11Muse, Vera V14 5:47.17   3
30.87 34.73 35.88 35.28
34.83 35.33 35.78 35.54
35.07 33.86

SUNS-MS 14Nguyen, Gigi H15 5:47.44   2
29.87 33.27 34.67 35.40
36.02 36.27 35.52 36.36
36.43 33.63

LIFE-SE 14Southon, Alessa K16 5:47.60   1
30.71 34.37 35.35 35.47
35.18 35.28 35.60 35.90
35.57 34.17

LIFE-SE 12Howard, Posey O17 5:47.73
29.95 34.18 35.17 35.89
36.71 35.84 35.63 36.42
34.82 33.12

MTS-SE 13Tremor, Aubrielle F18 5:49.08
30.66 34.37 36.06 35.82
35.26 36.03 35.90 35.75
34.90 34.33

S&S-SE 15Berck, Karlye A19 5:51.62
29.49 33.85 34.83 34.97
35.25 35.50 37.01 38.18
36.54 36.00

LIFE-SE 47Blackman, Annemieke J20 5:51.64
30.65 34.11 35.54 35.66
36.12 36.03 35.70 36.87
35.93 35.03

SUNS-MS 12Sample, Aubrey M21 6:04.42
32.11 35.83 36.54 37.26
37.26 37.02 38.36 37.94
36.90 35.20

PSL-SE 17Montgomery, Addison K22 6:04.72
31.83 35.73 36.39 36.33
37.13 38.25 38.15 38.47
37.56 34.88

LIFE-SE 12Blackman, Piper M23 6:09.78
31.47 36.34 37.64 37.05
38.61 38.55 38.92 38.30
37.42 35.48

SUNS-MS 15Busby, Olivia A24 6:11.99
32.49 36.79 37.74 37.96
38.28 37.94 37.76 37.81
38.08 37.14

LIFE-SE 12Gardner, Paige C25 6:13.00
31.85 36.94 38.24 38.56
38.31 39.13 38.39 38.60
38.03 34.95

MTS-SE 12McKenna, Sage A26 6:13.16
32.74 37.12 38.15 38.05
38.26 38.31 38.01 39.19
37.97 35.36

BSL-SE 15Cole, Hailey27 6:17.38
32.95 36.98 38.42 38.95
38.65 39.11 39.04 38.69
38.53 36.06

BSL-SE 13Underwood, Katherine M28 6:20.35
32.54 36.95 38.95 39.28

1:18.96 40.28 39.63 38.94
35.64

MTS-SE 13Ni, Gabby29 6:20.77
33.49 38.35 39.02 40.27
38.71 38.47 38.58 40.11
38.67 35.10

CTA-SE 13Powell, Emmy R30 6:21.70
33.67 37.78 38.57 38.75
39.03 39.16 39.21 39.59
39.53 36.41

LIFE-SE 13VanZandt, Molly E31 6:25.26
34.73 39.02 39.15 39.52
39.40 38.77 38.98 39.28
38.98 37.43

WAKE-SE 12Champion, Abby M32 6:26.43
33.53 37.22 38.86 39.29
39.44 40.09 40.13 40.16
40.11 37.60

LIFE-SE 15Stagner, Lida D33 6:27.12
34.05 38.21 39.38 39.04
39.20 39.37 39.98 39.79
39.70 38.40

SUNS-MS 12Smallwood, Avery34 6:28.52
33.82 37.26 40.47 39.17
39.85 39.23 39.42 40.34
39.98 38.98

LIFE-SE 10Gardner, Sarah35 7:49.63
37.63 44.96 46.59 48.81
48.75 48.51 49.88 49.18
48.38 46.94
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Event 54  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 16Rubin, Shepherd S1 4:53.23   20

26.20 28.93 29.06 29.82
29.50 29.67 29.89 29.97
30.37 29.82

MTS-SE 15Lindeman, Russell G2 5:04.68   17
27.27 30.05 30.91 30.69
30.86 31.00 31.47 31.55
31.26 29.62

WAKE-SE 14Carroll, William J3 5:04.98   16
27.57 29.60 30.10 30.40
30.54 31.10 31.41 31.42
32.17 30.67

CTA-SE 17Osucha, Jake R4 5:07.22   15
27.14 29.54 30.18 31.53
31.29 31.49 31.66 32.16
31.87 30.36

MTS-SE 15Best, Joshua C5 5:08.20   14
26.69 29.64 30.42 31.15
31.30 31.39 32.13 31.99
32.60 30.89

LIFE-SE 13Pridgen, Walker S6 5:26.79   13
29.10 33.08 34.20 33.40
33.88 33.86 33.48 33.77
32.63 29.39

LIFE-SE 14Cannon, William L7 5:27.51   12
27.12 31.33 32.69 34.30
34.01 34.50 33.77 33.65
33.84 32.30

BSL-SE 14Collis, Henry H8 5:27.67   11
30.43 33.36 33.77 34.22
33.37 33.46 33.78 32.67
32.16 30.45

MTS-SE 15Edwards, Oliver H9 5:40.22   9
28.94 32.25 34.41 34.97
34.89 35.47 36.04 35.75
35.03 32.47

MTS-SE 15Jancelewicz, Grey R10 5:40.79   7
28.02 31.79 34.07 35.29
35.35 35.71 36.30 36.40
34.63 33.23

MCAL-SE 17Adachi, Eisuke J11 5:43.67   6
29.01 33.36 34.81 34.43
35.17 35.73 36.00 35.88
35.13 34.15

WAKE-SE 12Nelson, Caleb A12 5:49.13   5
30.88 34.85 35.93 35.63
35.57 35.58 35.56 35.65
35.45 34.03

LIFE-SE 15Gaston, James H13 5:49.19   4
30.32 34.25 35.61 35.72
35.13 35.35 35.81 35.77
36.07 35.16

UNAT 16Huang, Peter D14 5:55.26   3
29.14 32.56 33.92 35.41
35.24 37.31 37.77 37.93
38.50 37.48

BST-SE 12Wright, Lucas Q15 5:58.75   2
28.51 33.10 34.91 36.98
37.60 37.57 38.03 37.81
37.92 36.32

SWAT-MS 13Bryan, Warner D16 5:59.97   1
32.02 35.40 36.03 36.17
37.19 36.44 37.45 38.04
36.82 34.41

CTA-SE 12Valasik, Oscar L17 6:01.39
32.70 36.22 36.79 36.94
36.77 36.62 37.23 36.59
36.46 35.07

MTS-SE 13First, Jonah M18 6:02.33
31.36 35.23 36.43 36.68
37.63 37.07 37.73 38.14
37.39 34.67

SUNS-MS 10Nguyen, Edmund D19 6:15.42
32.23 37.77 38.08 38.28
38.32 38.75 38.53 38.32
38.41 36.73

WAKE-SE 13Lee, Bridges B20 6:15.66
32.27 34.91 37.57 38.18
38.55 39.36 40.07 38.13
40.04 36.58

BST-SE 12Johnson, Cameron D21 6:18.05
29.38 34.47 36.21 36.86
36.16 1:16.10 39.20 35.56
35.52 18.59

SUNS-MS 13Simkins, Will C22 6:20.52
33.30 37.79 38.32 37.70
39.09 37.90 40.55 40.04
39.08 36.75

SUNS-MS 13Whittington, Hanc H23 6:22.72
33.60 38.25 38.93 39.42
39.81 39.18 38.93 37.12
39.44 38.04

WAKE-SE 11Bowden, Brasher L24 6:29.00
33.97 38.17 39.19 39.06
39.31 39.90 41.11 40.66
39.30 38.33

PSL-SE 10Hatch, Hoyt M25 6:37.11
35.60 40.86 40.35 40.19
40.41 40.65 40.51 40.83
40.04 37.67

UN-SE  8Muse, Max B26 6:37.28
34.76 40.82 41.12 39.48
41.02 40.88 40.24 41.04
40.10 37.82

LIFE-SE 10Bergman, Summit27 6:45.09
34.90 39.34 41.61 42.49
42.02 41.31 41.85 42.33
41.42 37.82

Full Meet Results
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Results
(Event 54  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE 15King, Landon L28 6:48.15

33.17 38.06 40.48 42.13
42.60 43.22 42.91 42.63
42.57 40.38

UN-SE  9Brightwell, Eli E29 6:52.79
36.02 41.75 41.34 42.24
42.19 42.19 43.23 40.86
43.30 39.67

LIFE-SE 10Hake, Alex M30 6:54.06
37.90 42.12 43.62 42.92
42.66 41.88 41.87 41.47
41.19 38.43

SWAT-MS 14Pumphrey, Mark Tyler T31 7:01.16
35.48 40.23 42.52 43.21
44.19 44.08 44.14 43.74
43.16 40.41

WAKE-SE 10Smithson, Elijah W32 8:26.21
39.77 51.66 53.75 52.86
51.17 53.73 53.63 51.92
50.82 46.90

LIFE-SE 13Johnson, Hallett--- DQ
30.47 34.59 35.21 35.06
34.73 34.41 33.79 34.27
33.29 32.74

 
Event 101  Women 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
MTS-SE 12McKenna, Sage A1 32.04

 
Event 102  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 18Jin, Emily K1 25.65

 
Event 102  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 15Hicks, Tucker T1 23.21

 
Event 201  Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AUB-SE 14Song, David1 24.31
AUB-SE 15Dellinger, Forrest M2 24.81
BSL-SE 16Corgill, Josie J3 25.24
AUB-SE 14Karaca, Julia F4 26.73
AUB-SE 13Dellinger, Olivia L5 27.44

 
Event 202  Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
UN-SE 13Muse, Julia S1 30.02

 
Event 203  Mixed 100 Yard Butterϐly

Age   TeamName Finals Time
WAKE-SE 17Hilsmier, Drew S1 50.78

23.53 27.25
 
Event 204  Mixed 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time
AUB-SE 15Lee, Rachel1 1:05.17   20

31.29 33.88

Full Meet Results




